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USGA.

Position
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T35

Player

JOHNSON, Dustin
LANDRY, Andrew
WESTWOOD, Lee
PIERCY, Scott
GARCIA, Sergio
LOWRY, Shane
SUMMERHAYS, Daniel
SULLIVAN, Andy
FURYK, Jim
SCHEFFLER, Scottie (a)
STREELMAN, Kevin
WATSON, Bubba
LEE, Danny
SLATTERY, Lee
SCOTT, Adam
TANIHARA, Hideto
KANG, Sung
BERGER, Daniel
KNOX, Russell
ENGLISH, Harris
KOKRAK, Jason
OOSTHUIZEN, Louis
BOURDY, Gregory
WATTEL, Romain
KUCHAR, Matt
LEISHMAN, Marc
JOHNSON, Zach
DECHAMBEAU, Bryson
STEELE, Brendan
THOMAS, Justin
OPPENHEIM, Rob
LINGMERTH, David
SPIETH, Jordan
MILLER, Mike
MCDOWELL, Graeme
GRACE, Branden
FATHAUER, Derek
RODGERS, Patrick
HICKS, Justin
MIYAZATO, Yusaku
HAHN, James
KAYMER, Martin
FITZPATRICK, Matt
DUFNER, Jason
GRILLO, Emiliano
BORCHERT, Matt
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Current Standings

Rounds Total
69 136
70 138
70 138
65 139
68 139
68 140
70 141
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69 142
71 143
70 143
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USGA.

Position

T47
T47
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T72
T72
T72
T72
T72
T72
T72
T72

Player

KOEPKA, Brooks
KISNER, Kevin
SCHWARTZEL, Charl
NA, Kevin

TRACY, Ethan
HARKINS, Brandon
REED, Patrick

CABRERA BELLO, Rafa

AN, Byeong Hun
LEVIN, Spencer
HAAS, Bill

WOOD, Chris
CABRERA, Angel
DAY, Jason
MARSHALL, Matt
LUNDBERG, Mikael
BALDWIN, Matthew
JOHNSTON, Andrew
IKEDA, Yuta
WALKER, Jimmy
CASEY, Paul
WILLETT, Danny
KIRK, Chris

FOLEY, Kevin
PARKER, Chase
WILKINSON, Tim
SMITH, Cameron
MOORE, Ryan
HOFFMAN, Charley
HORSCHEL, Billy
ROSE, Justin
BRADLEY, Keegan
BURNS, Sam (a)
GONZALES, Andres
MCCARTHY, Denny
PRICE, Aron

VAN SICKLE, Mike
HORSFIELD, Sam (a)
RAHM, Jon (a)
STREB, Robert
WIESBERGER, Bernd
MANASSERO, Matteo
HOLMES, J.B.
CHAPPELL, Kevin
DONALD, Luke
FOWLER, Rickie
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Current Standings

Rounds Total
69 144
71 144
68 144
72 145
69 145
70 145
75 146
75 146
72 146
74 146
74 146
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USGA.

Position

T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T117
T117
T117
T117
T117
T117
T117
T117
T117
T117
T117
T128
T128
T128
T128
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T132
T138

Player

FINAU, Tony

STAL, Gary

TWAY, Kevin

OGILVY, Geoff
MICKELSON, Phil

WISE, Aaron

TRAHAN, D.J.

HARDY, Nick (a)
KIZZIRE, Patton
MCILROY, Rory
ANGUIANO, Mark
MUELLER, Kyle (a)
SODERBERG, Sebastian
DONALDSON, Jamie
ELS, Ernie

KIM, K.T.

SUH, Justin (a)

HOGE, Tom

PRIDE, Dicky
SHORT JR., Wes
ALLRED, Jason
DANIELSON, Charlie (a)
STACHLER, Ryan (a)
WILKES-KRIER, Patrick
KJELDSEN, Soren
MCGIRT, William
STENSON, Henrik
GOOSEN, Retief
GLOVER, Lucas

RABER, Tyler

HOWE, T.J.

HANSEN, Soren

AIKEN, Thomas
MAGGERT, Jeff
SCHEMBECHLER, Richie
BULLE, Kent

ADAMS lll, Frank

TOMS, David

CHANG, Derek

LAHIRI, Anirban
SNEDEKER, Brandt
SIMPSON, Webb
APHIBARNRAT, Kiradech
POPE, Andy
CRAWFORD, Christopher (a)
CHUAYPRAKONG, Thitiphun

Scoring By USGA
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+3
+3

+3
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+3
+5
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+4
+4

+8

+4
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Current Standings

Rounds Total

72 75
71 76
74 73
71 76
74
74
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75 73
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75
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78
78
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78
78
73 76
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69
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75
73
76
79
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79
76 74
76
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80
73 78
80 71
77 74
78
77
76
73 79
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147
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148

149
149

150
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151
151
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USGA.

Position

T138
T138
T138
T138
T143
T143
T143
T146
T146
T148
T148
T148
T148
152
153
154
155

Player

HENRY, J.J.
NOREN, Alex
ORTIZ, Carlos
MATSUYAMA, Hideki
HURLEY IIl, Billy
VAN ZYL, Jaco
KAUFMAN, Smylie
TABUENA, Miguel
MAIN, Gregor
SINGH, Jeev Milkha
KIEFFER, Max
BARD, Derek (a)
HERMAN, Jim
TANIGUCHI, Toru
BOWDITCH, Steven
JORDAN, Austin
EDMONDSON, Zach

Scoring By USGA

USA
SWE
MEX
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PHI
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IND
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JPN
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+5
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+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+17
+18
+26
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77
74
76
74
78
75
77
74
84
76
77
77
76
78
84
77
89

Current Standings

Rounds Total
75 152
78 152
76 152
78 152
75 153
78 153
76 153
80 154
79 155
78 155
78 155
79 155
78 156
73 157
77 166
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
m® Alpha Hole by Hole

1 2 3|4 5 6|7 8 9 Out|10 11 1213 14 15|16 17 18 In Tot
Pos Par 4 4 4,5 4 3|4 3 4 33514 4 5|3 4 413 4 4 3 70
T128 ADAMS llI, Frank +10
Rd 1 5 4 4|5 4 3|5 4 4 38 /4 4 6|4 4 4|3 5 4 38 76
Rd 2 5 3 5|4 5 4 513 6 4|4 4 4 39
T117 AIKEN, Thomas +9
Rd 1 4 4 5|5 3 3|5 4 4 3714 6 6|4 4 5,3 5 5 42 79
Rd 2
T105 ALLRED, Jason +8
Rd 1 4 4 4|16 4 3|5 3 5 38|5 4 6|5 4 5|3 4 4 40 78
Rd 2
T47 AN, Byeong Hun +4
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 5 5|4 6 3 404 4 6|3 4 4,2 3 4 34 74
Rd 2
T93 ANGUIANO, Mark +7
Rd 1 6 6 3|5 3 3/4 4 5 39,4 4 5|4 3 5|4 4 5 38 77
Rd 2
T132 APHIBARNRAT, Kiradech +11
Rd 1 6 5 4|5 5 3/4 3 4 39,5 4 5|2 4 6|3 5 5 39 78
Rd 2 4 4 4|5 3 4 4 5 4 514 4 5|3 5 3 38
T56 BALDWIN, Matthew +5
Rd 1 3 3 4,5 3 3|5 3 6 3|5 6 5|3 4 4|4 5 4 40 75
Rd 2
T148 BARD, Derek (a) +15 155
Rd 1 5 4 4|5 4 3|4 4 6 39|5 5 53 4 5|4 3 4 38 77
Rd 2 5 3 5/5 4 2|3 4 6 375 6 7|2 4 4|5 3 5 41 78
T14 BERGER, Daniel Even
Rd 1 4 4 4|16 3 3|4 3 4 35|4 4 4,3 5 4,4 3 4 35 70
Rd 2
T35 BORCHERT, Matt +3
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 5 4|4 3 4 37|/5 4 4,3 4 5,3 3 5 36 73
Rd 2
T21 BOURDY, Gregory +1
Rd 1 3 4 4,6 3 3|4 3 5 3|4 4 5|2 4 6|2 5 4 36 71
Rd 2
153 BOWDITCH, Steven +17 157
Rd 1 5 5 3|5 5 4|5 4 6 42 |5 4 6|3 6 6|4 4 4 42 84
Rd 2 4 4 4|5 4 4|5 3 4 3714 4 6,3 4 4,3 4 4 36 73
T72 BRADLEY, Keegan +6
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 4 3|4 3 5 36|5 4 5,3 4 413 3 4 35 171
Rd 2 6 4 5|5 4 3/4 3 6 40,4 4 5|3 4
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USGA.

Pos

T128

T72

T56

T47

T56

T128

T72

T138

T132

T105

T56

T21

T72

T105

1 2 3|4 5

Par 4 4 4|5 4
BULLE, Kent

Rd 1 4 4 4|5 4
Rd 2 5 3 4,5 5
BURNS, Sam (a)

Rd 1 5 4 4|5 4
Rd 2 4 3 5|4 4
CABRERA, Angel

Rd 1 4 4 4|5 4
Rd 2 5 4 4|5 4
CABRERA BELLO, Rafa

Rd 1 4 4 4|5 4
Rd 2
CASEY, Paul

Rd 1 4 6 4|5 4
Rd 2
CHANG, Derek

Rd 1 5 7 4|14 6
Rd 2
CHAPPELL, Kevin

Rd 1 4 4 4|5 4
Rd 2

CHUAYPRAKONG, Thitiphun
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 4
Rd 2 5 4 5|5 4
CRAWFORD, Christopher (a)
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 4
Rd 2 4 4 5|5 4
DANIELSON, Charlie (a)

Rd 1 3 4 4|6 4
Rd 2

DAY, Jason

Rd 1 5 4 4|5 4
Rd 2 4 3 4|4 4
DECHAMBEAU, Bryson

Rd 1 6 4 4,5 4
Rd 2

DONALD, Luke

Rd 1 5 4 4|5 4
Rd 2

DONALDSON, Jamie

Rd 1 5 4 3|5 4
Rd 2 5 4 4|6 5

Scoring By USGA

9 Out

5 36
4 38

4 38
4 35

6 37
7 41

5 37
5 37

4 36
3 38
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4
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®

Alpha Hole by Hole

13 14 15|16 17 18 In Tot
3 4 4,3 4 4 35 70

+10 150
3 3 4|14 4 5 40 76
3 3 5|3 4 4 36 74

+6
3 4 4|3 5 5 36 74

+5
3 4 4|14 4 4 35 70
2 4 5|3 4 5 37

+4
3 4 5|3 3 4 37 74

+5
3 5 &5§|3 3 5 37 75

+10
3 3 4,4 3 4 37 80

+6
5 6§ 7|2 3 5 41 76

+12 152
2 3 6/3 3 3 36 73
3 5 4|3 5 4 38 719

+11

+8

+5

+1

+6

+8 148
4 4 5|3 4 4 38 74
3 4 5|3 4 4 36 74
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
m® Alpha Hole by Hole

1 2 3|4 5 6|7 8 9 Out|10 11 1213 14 15|16 17 18 In Tot
Pos Par 4 4 4,5 4 3|4 3 4 33514 4 5|3 4 413 4 4 3 70
T35 DUFNER, Jason +3
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 3 4|4 3 4 3|5 4 5|2 5 4|3 4 6 38 73
Rd 2
155 EDMONDSON, Zach +26 166
Rd 1 5 6 6,6 5 5|5 4 5 47 /5 4 6|3 6 5,4 5 4 42 89
Rd 2 6 5 4,4 5 3|5 3 6 41 |/5 5 6|2 3 4,2 4 5 36 77
T105 ELS, Ernie +8
Rd 1 4 4 3|5 4 3|3 3 5 34|6 4 7,4 3 5|3 4 5 41 75
Rd 2 7 4 4,5 5 3|4 4 3 4|14 4 4,3 3 5 34
T14 ENGLISH, Harris Even
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 4 3|4 4 4 364 4 5,3 3 4,3 4 4 34 70
Rd 2
T35 FATHAUER, Derek +3
Rd 1 4 3 4|5 4 3|5 4 4 364 3 6,3 4 5|3 4 5 37 73
Rd 2
T93 FINAU, Tony +7 147
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 5 2|4 3 4 35|4 4 5,3 5 5|3 4 4 37 72
Rd 2 4 5 5|6 4 4|5 3 4 40|5 4 5|3 3 43 3 5 3 75
T35 FITZPATRICK, Matt +3
Rd 1 4 3 4|5 4 2|5 3 5 3|5 4 4,3 4 5|4 5 4 38 73
Rd 2
T56 FOLEY, Kevin +5
Rd 1 5 4 54 4 4,4 3 3 36,3 5 5|4 5 5,3 5 4 39 75
Rd 2
T72 FOWLER, Rickie +6
Rd 1 3 4 6/5 5 3|4 4 5 394 5 6|3 4 4,2 4 5 37 76
Rd 2
T7 FURYK, Jim -1
Rd 1 4 4 4|14 4 3|4 3 5 35(4 4 6|3 4 4|3 4 4 36 71
Rd 2 5 3 5/5 4 3,3 3 4 3 4|3 4 3,4 4 4 33
T4  GARCIA, Sergio -2 138
Rd 1 4 5 514 4 2|4 3 4 3|3 3 5|3 4 5|3 3 4 33 68
Rd 2 5 3 4,5 4 2|4 3 4 3|5 4 5|3 4 4,3 3 5 36 70
T117 GLOVER, Lucas +9
Rd 1 5 5 4,5 3 3/4 3 6 38|5 4 5|2 3 5,4 4 5 37 75
Rd 2 6 4 4,6 4 3|4 3 5 39|5 4 5|2 4
T72 GONZALES, Andres +6
Rd 1 4 7 414 6 3|6 3 4 4114 3 5|3 3 4|4 4 5 35 76
Rd 2
T117 GOOSEN, Retief +9
Rd 1 3 5 4,5 4 3|4 3 4 3,4 4 6|4 4 5,3 3 5 38 73
Rd 2 4 4 5|6 4 4|4 4 4 394 5 6|3 4
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
m® Alpha Hole by Hole

1 2 3|4 5 6|7 8 9 Out|10 11 12,13 14 15|16 17 18 In Tot
Pos Par 4 4 4|5 4 3,4 3 4 354 4 5|3 4 4,3 4 4 35 70
T35 GRACE, Branden +3 143
Rd 1 5 4 4,5 3 3|4 3 4 3|4 5 6|3 4 5,3 3 5 38 73
Rd 2 4 5 5|5 4 3|4 3 5 38|4 4 5,2 4 3|3 3 4 32 70
T35 GRILLO, Emiliano +3
Rd 1 4 4 6|6 4 3|5 3 4 39|5 3 4,4 4 3|3 4 4 34 73
Rd 2
T56 HAAS, Bill +5 145
Rd 1 4 5 5|5 4 3|4 4 4 38|5 4 5|4 4 5|3 4 4 38 76
Rd 2 4 4 414 4 3|4 3 4 344 4 4,4 4 43 3 5 35 69
T35 HAHN, James +3
Rd 1 5 3 3/5 4 3|5 4 4 36|3 4 5|3 5 4,4 4 5 37 73
Rd 2
T117 HANSEN, Soren +9
Rd 1 4 4 414 3 3|6 3 5 366|5 4 6|3 4 6|5 5 5 43 79
Rd 2
HANSON, Peter +7 DQ
Rd 1 5 4 5/5 4 3|5 3 5 39|5 4 53 4 5|3 5 4 38 77
Rd 2
T93 HARDY, Nick (a) +7
Rd 1 6 5 4,6 3 3|5 4 5 4|3 4 5|2 4 5,4 4 5 36 77
Rd 2
T47 HARKINS, Brandon +4
Rd 1 4 4 3|5 4 3|4 3 5 35|14 4 5|4 4 4|3 4 4 36 71
Rd 2 6 3 3|6 3 6 4 5|2 5 43 4 5 38
T138 HENRY, J.J. +12 152
Rd 1 4 5 5|5 4 414 3 5 39 |4 4 6,3 4 5|4 4 4 38 77
Rd 2 4 4 4|5 4 3|4 3 5 363 4 6,4 4 5|4 4 5 39 75
T148 HERMAN, Jim +15 155
Rd 1 4 6 3|5 5 3|6 4 4 40|4 5 6|3 4 3|3 4 4 36 76
Rd 2 5 4 6|5 4 5|4 4 5 42,5 4 5|3 4 6,3 3 4 37 79
T35 HICKS, Justin +3
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 4 3|5 3 5 3713 4 6|3 4 5|3 4 4 36 73
Rd 2
T72 HOFFMAN, Charley +6 146
Rd 1 4 4 5|5 4 4|4 3 4 3714 3 6|2 4 5|3 3 5 35 72
Rd 2 4 4 4,17 3 4|6 3 5 404 3 5|3 4 4|3 4 4 34 74
T105 HOGE, Tom +8
Rd 1 4 6 5|6 4 4|4 4 4 4114 4 4,3 4 5|3 4 6 37 78
Rd 2
T72 HOLMES, J.B. +6
Rd 1 5 5 4,5 3 4|5 3 5 394 4 5|3 5 5,3 4 4 37 76
Rd 2
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
m® Alpha Hole by Hole

1 2 3/4 5 6|7 8 9 Out|10 11 12113 14 15,16 17 18 In Tot
Pos Par 4 4 4|5 4 3|4 3 4 354 4 5|3 4 4|3 4 4 35 70
T72 HORSCHEL, Billy +6 146
Rd 1 4 3 5|4 4 3|4 3 4 34|5 5 4,3 4 4,4 5 4 38 72
Rd 2 5 4 6|6 4 3|5 2 4 39,4 4 5|4 3 4|2 4 5 35 74
T72 HORSFIELD, Sam (a) +6
Rd 1 4 5 4,5 4 4,4 4 5 39,4 4 5|4 4 5|3 4 4 37 76
Rd 2
T117 HOWE, T.J. +9
Rd 1 5 5 416 5 4,4 3 4 40,5 4 6|3 4 4|2 4 4 36 76
Rd 2 4 5 4|5 4 6 5|3 4 5|3 4 3 37
T143 HURLEY llI, Billy +13 153
Rd 1 5 6 4|5 4 36 4 5 42 |4 3 6|3 4 4,4 4 4 36 78
Rd 2 5 3 6/5 5 3|4 3 4 38 |3 4 5|3 4 4|4 5 5 37 75
T56 IKEDA, Yuta +5
Rd 1 4 5 3|5 4 3|4 3 6 37|/5 4 5,3 4 5|3 4 5 38 75
Rd 2
T1 JOHNSON, Dustin -4 136
Rd 1 4 4 4,5 4 2,4 3 4 34,4 3 5|3 3 4|3 4 4 33 67
Rd 2 5 4 4,15 4 24 3 4 35|4 4 5|2 4 4,3 4 4 34 69
T21 JOHNSON, Zach +1
Rd 1 4 5 4|5 4 3|4 3 5 37|/4 3 5,4 3 4|3 4 4 34 71
Rd 2
T56 JOHNSTON, Andrew +5
Rd 1 4 5 5|5 5 4|4 3 5 40 |5 4 5,3 4 4,2 4 4 35 75
Rd 2
154 JORDAN, Austin +18
Rd 1 5 5 4|5 4 4,4 3 5 39,5 6 5|3 4 4|3 4 4 38 77
Rd 2 3 5 6|6 5 3|4 5 5 42|5 5 64
T14 KANG, Sung Even
Rd 1 5 4 4,6 4 3|5 4 4 394 4 512 3 4|3 3 3 31 70
Rd 2
T143 KAUFMAN, Smylie +13 153
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 4 2|5 4 5 375 3 5,14 4 5,4 5 5 40 77
Rd 2 5 4 54 4 3|4 2 5 36|/6 4 6|2 4 5|3 5 5 40 76
T35 KAYMER, Martin +3
Rd 1 4 4 5|4 4 3|7 3 4 38|5 4 5,4 3 4,3 3 4 35 73
Rd 2
T148 KIEFFER, Max +15 155
Rd 1 5 4 4|5 4 3|4 3 5 3715 4 7|3 4 5|4 3 5 40 77
Rd 2 5 4 46 4 3|5 4 4 39,5 4 6|3 3 6|4 4 4 39 78
T105 KIM, K.T. +8
Rd 1 3 5 4|5 4 4|5 4 4 385 3 53 3 5|3 4 4 35 73
Rd 2 4 4 4,6 5 2|4 7 4 5|4 4 4,2 5 4 39
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
m® Alpha Hole by Hole

1 2 3|4 5 6|7 8 9 Out|10 11 12[13 14 15|16 17 18 In Tot
Pos Par 4 4 4|5 4 3|4 3 4 35/4 4 5|3 4 43 4 4 35 70
T56 KIRK, Chris +5
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 4 3|4 3 5 364 6 54 4 4|3 5 4 39 75
Rd 2
T47 KISNER, Kevin +4 144
Rd 1 6 4 5|5 4 3|4 3 4 38|/4 4 7|3 4 4|2 3 4 35 73
Rd 2 4 4 5|4 4 4|4 3 4 365 3 5|3 4 4|4 3 4 35 71
T93 KIZZIRE, Patton +7
Rd 1 5 5 4,4 4 4|4 3 5 38|5 4 6|2 4 4,4 5 5 39 77
Rd 2
T117 KJELDSEN, Soren +9 149
Rd 1 4 4 416 5 3|4 3 5 38|4 4 5|2 4 5|3 4 4 35 73
Rd 2 4 4 5|4 5 3|5 3 6 39|6 4 4,3 4 4,4 4 4 37 76
T14 KNOX, Russell Even
Rd 1 4 4 3|5 4 3|4 3 4 34|14 4 6,3 4 5|3 4 3 36 70
Rd 2
T47 KOEPKA, Brooks +4 144
Rd 1 5 4 4,5 3 3|4 4 4 36|5 4 6|3 4 5,4 4 4 39 75
Rd 2 5 3 4,3 5 2|5 3 5 3|5 4 4|3 4 4,3 3 4 34 69

T21 KOKRAK, Jason +1 141

Rd 1 4 5 3|5 3 4|4 3 4 3|4 4 5|3 4 4,3 4 5 36 71
Rd 2 6 3 4|4 4 3|4 3 4 35|/4 4 4|3 3 4|4 4 5 35 70
T21 KUCHAR, Matt +1
Rd 1 5 4 4|4 4 3|4 3 5 364 4 5|3 4 5|3 3 4 35 71
Rd 2
T132 LAHIRI, Anirban +11 151
Rd 1 4 6 4|5 4 4|4 3 4 384 3 6|3 4 5|3 4 3 35 73
Rd 2 6 5 3|5 4 3|4 3 5 38|5 4 7|3 4 4,3 5 5 40 78
T1 LANDRY, Andrew -4
Rd 1 4 3 3|4 4 3|5 4 3 3|3 4 5|3 4 43 3 4 33 66
Rd 2
T7 LEE, Danny -1
Rd 1 4 4 4.4 4 2|4 3 4 33|4 4 5|3 4 414 4 4 36 69
Rd 2
T21 LEISHMAN, Marc +1
Rd 1 5 5 3|5 4 3|4 3 4 36 |4 4 5|4 4 4|3 3 4 35 71
Rd 2
T56 LEVIN, Spencer +5 145
Rd 1 4 4 3|5 4 5|5 2 5 3715 4 6|2 4 5|3 3 4 36 73
Rd 2 5 4 5|6 5 2|5 3 5 40/4 4 5|3 3 4,3 3 3 32 72
T29 LINGMERTH, David +2
Rd 1 4 4 4,4 4 3|4 3 5 35|5 4 5|3 4 414 4 4 37 72
Rd 2
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USGA.

Pos

T4

T56

T117

T146

T72

T56

T138

T72

T35

T117

T93

T93

T29

T35

1 2 3
Par 4 4 4
LOWRY, Shane
Rd 1 3 4 4
Rd 2
LUNDBERG, Mikael
Rd 1 4 4 3
Rd 2
MAGGERT, Jeff
Rd 1 5 4 6
Rd 2
MAIN, Gregor
Rd 1 5 5 4
Rd 2
MANASSERO, Matteo
Rd 1 5 3 6
Rd 2
MARSHALL, Matt
Rd 1 5 4 4
Rd 2 5 4 4
MATSUYAMA, Hideki
Rd 1 4 4 4
Rd 2 6 4 4
MCCARTHY, Denny
Rd 1 4 6 6
Rd 2
MCDOWELL, Graeme
Rd 1 4 4 3
Rd 2 4 4 5
MCGIRT, William
Rd 1 5 4 4
Rd 2 6 4 4
MCILROQY, Rory
Rd 1 4 5 5
Rd 2
MICKELSON, Phil
Rd 1 5 5 4
Rd 2 4 4 4
MILLER, Mike
Rd 1 5 5 3
Rd 2
MIYAZATO, Yusaku
Rd 1 4 4 5
Rd 2

Scoring By USGA

9 Out

5 37
5 37

5 37
4 39

4 35
3 35

5 36
5 40

10 M
4

[$; >N
N

116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
Alpha Hole by Hole

13 14 1516 17 18 |In

Tot

3 4 4,3 4 4 35 70

-2
3 3 4|3 3 4 32

+5
3 5 4|4 5 4 38

+9
4 4 5|3 5 4 38

+14
4 4 5|4 5 6 43

+6
3 5 4|14 4 4 38

+5

2 4 4,3 4 3 35

+12

+6

+3

+9
4 4 4|3 4 4 39
2 4 4|3 4 5 34
+7

+7

+2

+3

68

75

79

84

76

72

152
74
78

76

143
72
71

149

75

74

77

74

72

73
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
m® Alpha Hole by Hole

1 2 3|4 5 6|7 8 9 Out/10 11 12[13 14 15|16 17 18 In Tot
Pos Par 4 4 4|5 4 3|4 3 4 35|4 4 5|3 4 4|3 4 4 35 70
T72 MOORE, Ryan +6 146
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 5 4|5 3 6 40|4 4 5|2 4 4|3 4 4 34 74
Rd 2 4 4 4|5 4 4|3 4 5 37|5 3 5|2 3 54 4 4 35 72
T93 MUELLER, Kyle (a) +7
Rd 1 5 5 4|6 4 3|3 4 4 38|5 4 5[3 6 6|3 3 4 39 77
Rd 2
T47 NA, Kevin +4
Rd 1 3 4 4|5 4 4|4 4 5 37|5 5 5|3 4 5[3 3 5 38 75
Rd 2 4 4 4|4 3 4|3 4 4 5|3 3 5|3 5 4 36
T138 NOREN, Alex +12 152
Rd 1 5 4 4|5 4 3|4 3 5 37|4 4 5|3 4 5|3 5 4 37 74
Rd 2 6 5 4,5 5 3|4 3 4 3|5 5 5|3 5 6|3 4 3 39 78
T93 OGILVY, Geoff +7 147
Rd 1 6 3 3|4 5 4|4 3 5 37|4 4 6|3 4 3|3 3 4 34 71
Rd 2 7 3 4|5 4 3,4 3 5 38|4 4 6,2 4 5|3 6 4 38 76
T21 OOSTHUIZEN, Louis +1
Rd 1 6 4 5|4 4 3|5 3 4 384 4 5|3 4 5[3 4 5 37 75
Rd 2 5 4 3|4 3 2 5 4 4,2 3 4|3 5 4 34
T29 OPPENHEIM, Rob +2
Rd 1 4 4 4|4 4 3|4 3 5 35|5 4 6|3 4 4|3 4 4 37 72
Rd 2
T138 ORTIZ, Carlos +12 152
Rd 1 4 4 5|5 4 3|4 5 4 38[3 4 6|3 4 5[3 6 4 38 76
Rd 2 4 5 4|5 4 35 3 6 39|4 5 5|3 4 5|3 3 5 37 76
T56 PARKER, Chase +5
Rd 1 4 5 3|6 4 3|5 3 5 3|5 4 5[4 4 4|3 5 3 37 75
Rd 2
T4  PIERCY, Scott 2 138
Rd 1 4 4 3|4 3 3|4 3 4 32|4 4 5|2 4 5|4 4 4 36 68
Rd 2 4 4 4|6 4 3,3 4 4 36|5 4 6|2 3 53 3 3 34 70
T132 POPE, Andy +11
Rd 1 4 5 5|6 5 4|4 3 5 41|4 4 5|3 4 4|3 5 4 36 77
Rd 2 4 4 4|6 4 2|5 4 4 374 5 5|4 4
T72 PRICE, Aron +6
Rd 1 3 4 5|5 4 4|4 4 5 38|4 4 6|3 4 5[3 5 4 38 76
Rd 2
T105 PRIDE, Dicky +8
Rd 1 4 4 5|6 4 4|5 3 4 39|5 3 5|4 4 4|4 5 5 39 78
Rd 2
T117 RABER, Tyler +9
Rd 1 5 4 4|5 5 3|5 3 4 38|4 4 5[4 4 4]3 3 4 35 73
Rd 2 4 4 5|6 4 4|5 3 5 405 4 5|3
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USGA.

Pos

T72

T47

T35

T72

T7

T117

T47

T14

T105

T132

T148

T14

T72

T132

1 2 3

Par 4 4 4
RAHM, Jon (a)
Rd 1 4 4 7
Rd 2
REED, Patrick
Rd 1 4 4 4
Rd 2
RODGERS, Patrick
Rd 1 5 4 4
Rd 2
ROSE, Justin
Rd 1 5 4 4
Rd 2 5 3 5
SCHEFFLER, Scottie (a
Rd 1 5 4 4
Rd 2
SCHEMBECHLER, Richi
Rd 1 5 4 4
Rd 2
SCHWARTZEL, Charl
Rd 1 4 4 4
Rd 2 5 3 5
SCOTT, Adam

Rd 1 4 3 4
Rd 2 4 5 4
SHORT JR., Wes

Rd 1 5 4 7
Rd 2
SIMPSON, Webb

Rd 1 4 4 4
Rd 2 4 3 7
SINGH, Jeev Milkha
Rd 1 4 5 4
Rd 2 4 5 4
SLATTERY, Lee

Rd 1 4 4 4
Rd 2 5 4 5
SMITH, Cameron

Rd 1 3 6 4
Rd 2 5 3 4
SNEDEKER, Brandt
Rd 1 4 5 4
Rd 2 4 4 6

Scoring By USGA

e

9 Out

5 39
5 38

6 38
5 39

4 36
4 36

4 36
4 39

5 40
4 35

10 M
4

[, ¢ N
w

116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®

Alpha Hole by Hole

13 14 15|16 17 18 In Tot
3 4 4,3 4 4 35 70

+6
3 4 4|4 3 5 37 76

+4
3 4 5|3 4 5 37 74

+3
4 4 5|3 3 4 36 73

+6
3 4 4 35 72

[$[&)]

-1
3 4 4|3 4 5 35 69

+9
4 5 5|2 3 4 39 79

+4 144
3 3 4|3 6 5 38 76
3 4 4|13 4 3 33 68

Even
3 4 513 5 4 36 71
2 5 4,3 3 4 34

+8
3 5 6|3 4 3 38 78

+11 151
3 4 4|3 4 5 38 77
4 4 412 5 4 36 74

+15 155
3 4 5|4 4 5 38 76
3 4 5|4 3 6 40 79

Even 140
3 4 3|3 5 4 36 72
5

3 4 3 3 4 32 68
+6 146
2 4 4,3 5 4 3 71
3 4 5|3 4 4 36 75
+11 151
3

3 4 4 40 80
5 36 71
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
m® Alpha Hole by Hole

1 2 3|4 5 6|7 8 9 Out|10 11 1213 14 15/16 17 18 In Tot
Pos Par 4 4 4|5 4 3|4 3 4 354 4 53 4 4,3 4 4 35 70
T105 SODERBERG, Sebastian +8 148
Rd 1 7 4 416 5 3|4 3 4 40|14 4 6|3 4 4|3 3 4 35 75
Rd 2 5 4 4|5 3 3|4 5 5 38|4 4 5,3 3 6|3 3 4 3 73
T29 SPIETH, Jordan +2
Rd 1 4 5 4/6 4 2|5 3 4 3714 4 4|3 5 4|3 4 4 35 72
Rd 2
T105 STACHLER, Ryan (a) +8
Rd 1 4 6 5/ 5 4 3|5 4 4 404 4 5|3 4 6|4 4 4 38 78
Rd 2
T93 STAL, Gary +7 147
Rd 1 5 4 4|5 4 4|5 3 4 38 |4 3 4|4 4 4|2 4 4 33 71
Rd 2 4 5 55 4 3|4 4 4 38|5 4 4,2 5 54 5 4 38 76
T29 STEELE, Brendan +2 142
Rd 1 4 5 4,4 3 3|4 3 6 36|4 4 5|3 4 53 3 4 35 71
Rd 2 5 4 5|6 4 2|5 3 3 3714 4 5|3 4 4,3 3 4 34 T
T117 STENSON, Henrik +9
Rd 1 4 4 4,3 4 4|4 2 5 344 4 6|3 4 3|3 4 4 35 69
Rd 2 5 4 416 5 3|4 4 4 39|/4 6 6|4 4 5|4
T72 STREB, Robert +6
Rd 1 4 4 54 5 4/3 3 5 374 4 6|4 4 6|3 4 4 39 76
Rd 2
T7  STREELMAN, Kevin -1
Rd 1 5 4 4|5 4 4|3 3 4 363 4 5|2 4 4|3 4 4 33 69
Rd 2
T105 SUH, Justin (a) +8
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 4 4|5 4 4 38|5 4 6|3 4 3|4 4 4 37 75
Rd 2 5 4 5|5 4 4 5|2 4 63 5 3 36
T7  SULLIVAN, Andy -1 139
Rd 1 4 4 4,4 4 44 3 5 36|4 4 5|3 4 4|3 4 4 35 71
Rd 2 5 4 3|5 4 4/4 3 4 364 4 4|3 4 4,3 3 3 32 68
T7 SUMMERHAYS, Daniel -1 139
Rd 1 4 5 6/5 4 3|5 3 4 39|4 5 5|2 3 4|4 4 4 35 74
Rd 2 5 4 4|5 4 2|4 2 5 3|4 3 4,3 3 3]/3 3 4 30 65
T146 TABUENA, Miguel +14 154
Rd 1 4 6 5|5 4 3|4 4 4 394 4 6|2 4 4|3 4 4 35 74
Rd 2 5 4 6/4 4 3|4 5 4 394 5 6|3 4 5|5 4 5 4 80
152  TANIGUCHI, Toru +16 156
Rd 1 5 5 5|5 4 3|5 3 4 39|5 4 6|3 4 5|3 4 5 39 78
Rd 2 5 4 5|4 5 3|5 4 5 404 5 5|4 4 414 4 4 38 78
T14 TANIHARA, Hideto Even
Rd 1 4 4 5|5 4 3|4 2 4 35|4 4 5|3 4 4|3 4 4 35 70
Rd 2
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
m® Alpha Hole by Hole

1 2 3|4 5 6|7 8 9 Out|10 1M1 1213 14 15|16 17 18 In Tot
Pos Par 4 4 4|5 4 3|4 3 4 354 4 53 4 4,3 4 4 35 70
T29 THOMAS, Justin +2 142
Rd 1 5 5 4|6 4 3,4 3 5 394 4 5|3 4 4,2 4 4 34 73
Rd 2 4 4 4,5 3 4/3 2 6 3%5|5 4 4|2 3 6|3 3 4 34 69
T128 TOMS, David +10
Rd 1 5 4 4/6 3 4|5 3 6 405 6 6|2 4 43 4 6 40 80
Rd 2
T47 TRACY, Ethan +4
Rd 1 4 4 3,4 4 3|5 3 5 3% |5 3 5|3 4 5|5 4 4 38 73
Rd 2 5 4 5|5 4 4 4,3 3 3|4 4 5 34
T93 TRAHAN, D.J. +7
Rd 1 5 4 5|5 4 4|4 3 6 404 4 5|3 4 4,3 4 6 37 77
Rd 2
T93 TWAY, Kevin +7 147
Rd 1 4 4 3,5 4 3|5 3 5 36 |5 5 7|3 4 4|3 3 4 38 74
Rd 2 4 5 4,5 5 2|4 4 5 38|4 4 4|2 4 5|5 3 4 35 73
T72 VAN SICKLE, Mike +6
Rd 1 5 4 4/6 6 3|4 4 5 414 5 5|2 3 5|2 4 5 35 76
Rd 2
T143 VAN ZYL, Jaco +13 153
Rd 1 6 4 3|5 4 55 3 4 394 4 5|3 4 44 4 4 36 75
Rd 2 6 4 6|5 4 2,5 3 4 39,6 4 5|3 4 4,3 5 5 39 78
T56 WALKER, Jimmy +5
Rd 1 5 4 4|5 4 3|5 4 4 38|4 4 6|3 4 4,3 4 5 37 75
Rd 2
T7  WATSON, Bubba -1
Rd 1 4 4 5,4 3 4|5 2 3 343 4 5|3 4 4|4 4 4 35 69
Rd 2
T21 WATTEL, Romain +1
Rd 1 4 4 3,5 5 3|4 3 4 3|3 4 5|3 4 5|3 4 5 36 71
Rd 2
3 WESTWOOD, Lee -3
Rd 1 5 5 4|4 4 3/4 2 3 344 4 4,4 2 43 4 4 33 67
Rd 2
T72 WIESBERGER, Bernd +6
Rd 1 5 4 3|5 4 3|4 4 6 385 5 5|4 4 53 3 4 38 76
Rd 2
T105 WILKES-KRIER, Patrick +8
Rd 1 4 4 3,7 5 3|4 4 6 40 |5 5 6|3 3 4|3 4 5 38 78
Rd 2
T72  WILKINSON, Tim +6 146
Rd 1 5 3 4/5 5 3|4 3 4 36|4 4 6|3 4 4|3 3 4 35 7
Rd 2 5 4 7/5 4 2|4 3 4 384 5 5|3 3 5|3 4 5 37 75
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USGA.

Pos

T56

T93

T56

Par

WILLETT, Danny

A

Rd 1 4
Rd 2

WISE, Aaron
Rd 1 5
Rd 2 4
WOOD, Chris
Rd 1 4
Rd 2 4

AN

3

[ &)

w b

Scoring By USGA

9 Out

-12-

[, ¢ N

10 M
4

[6, B¢ N

116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®

Alpha Hole by Hole

13 14 15|16 17 18 In Tot
3 4 4,3 4 4 35 70

+5
3 4 4|3 5 4 37 75

+7
3 4 4|13 4 4 35 74
2 4 4,3 4 6 38

+5 145
3 4 5|3 5 5 39 75
3 4 4|13 4 4 35 70
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
m® Best Scores of Day (Rd 2)

Statistic Player

Low Front Nine (34) GARCIA, Sergio
HAAS, Bill

Low Back Nine (30) SUMMERHAYS, Daniel

Low Round (65) SUMMERHAYS, Daniel
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Hole Par Yards
1 4 482

2 4 340

3 4 426

4 5 609

5 4 382

6 3 194

7 4 479

8 3 288

9 4 477
Out 35 3677
10 4 462
11 4 379
12 5 632
13 3 183
14 4 358
15 4 500
16 3 231
17 4 313
18 4 484
In 35 3542
Total 70 7219
Hole Par Yards
1 4 482

2 4 340

3 4 426

4 5 609

5 4 382

6 3 194

7 4 479

8 3 288

9 4 477
Out 35 3677
10 4 462
11 4 379
12 5 632
13 3 183
14 4 358
15 4 500
16 3 231
17 4 313
18 4 484
In 35 3542
Total 70 7219

Scoring By USGA

Eagles Birdies

~O0O0000O0O~~00O0

000000 -~00

N

Drive
Distance

287.9
206.1
287.5
2951
2521

286.3
272.7
205.2
239.9
304.9

2254
288.0

259.8
299.5

271.2

106

188

Pars

32
47
39
39
47
32
41
40
28
345

37
52
41
43
49
35
47
29
32
365

710

Fairway
Hit

45.5%
80.5%
55.8%
48.1%
57.7%

47.1%

54.8%
55.8%

55.8%
66.2%
70.1%

77.0%
52.9%

38.5%
47.7%
59.0%

57.4%

116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
Oakmont Country Club - Round 2 Course Statistics

Double
Bogeys Bogeys Other
32 10 2
13 0 0
25 7 2
19 1 0
18 0 0
15 3 0
20 1 0
15 3 0
24 6 1
181 31 5
30 4 1
13 3 0
15 3 0
14 0 0
7 1 0
23 6 0
14 3 0
13 1 0
22 3 0
151 24 1
332 55 6
Cost of Green In
Rough Regulation
0.310 31.2%
0.313 66.2%
0.627 57.1%
0.570 70.1%
0.400 70.4%
57.7%
0.208 50.0%
14.5%
0.569 54.8%
0.528 53.1%
0.532 46.8%
0.268 83.1%
0.645 70.1%
76.6%
0.140 77.0%
0.733 48.5%
54.4%
0.215 73.8%
0.588 50.8%
0.395 65.0%
0.467 59.1%

* Holes ranked from 1 (Most Difficult) to 18 (Least Difficult)

-1-

Rank * Average

1
15
3
T12
10
14
T7
9

2

11
T12
16
18

T7
17

4.740
3.948
4.532
5.026
4.153
3.000
4.235
3.234
4.581
37.694

4.468
4.130
5.026
2.922
3.892
4.456
3.235
3.892
4.308
36.062

73.620
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Yards
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Scoring By USGA

Eagles Birdies

NOOODOONOOO

NOOOO~~0O0-~00

N

Drive
Distance

2841
205.6
284.4
299.0
242.3

284.6
275.3
289.5
241.2
298.3

220.7
284.8

250.9
295.7

268.1

11
28
29
48
28
31
11
12
10
208

17
35
28
42
39
12
15
60
15
263

471

Pars

118
144
134
136
153
131
133
136
102
1187

120
159
128
144
165
110
151
115
128

1220

2407

Fairway
Hit

48.9%
78.5%
58.4%
56.2%
61.2%

48.7%

51.8%
57.8%

55.8%
62.2%
61.8%

76.1%
50.4%

44.3%
55.0%
58.1%

57.9%

116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
Oakmont Country Club - Course Statistics

Double
Bogeys Bogeys
83 18
48 11
52 14
43 4
43 4
58 7
69 10
66 5
85 20
547 93
86 9
29 9
65 10
44 3
21 4
85 16
53 5
43 3
66 9
492 68
1039 161
Cost of
Rough
0.502
0.425
0.685
0.426
0.347
0.311
0.481
0.483
0.543
0.164
0.452
0.212
0.527
0.131
0.445
0.351
0.418

* Holes ranked from 1 (Most Difficult) to 18 (Least Difficult)

-1-

Other

—
P OOCO 200 N2 =220 O0COA~NW

—_
(o]

Green In
Regulation

32.2%
61.4%
56.7%
74.2%
74.0%
55.1%
38.8%
42.7%
41.3%
53.1%

49.8%
76.0%
57.1%
69.5%
70.9%
42.9%
58.0%
75.1%
54.1%
61.5%

57.3%

Rank * Average

2
11
8
16
13
12
5
7
1

14

15
18

10
17

4.502
4.206
4.270
4.996
4.101
3.181
4.362
3.305
4.541
37.523

4.386
4.069
5.249
3.034
3.948
4.482
3.214
3.950
4.317
36.619

74.158
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USGA.

Pos

T1
T1
3
T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47

Player

JOHNSON, Dustin
LANDRY, Andrew
WESTWOOD, Lee
PIERCY, Scott
GARCIA, Sergio
LOWRY, Shane
SUMMERHAYS, Daniel
SULLIVAN, Andy
FURYK, Jim

SCHEFFLER, Scottie (a)

STREELMAN, Kevin
WATSON, Bubba
LEE, Danny
SLATTERY, Lee
SCOTT, Adam
TANIHARA, Hideto
KANG, Sung
BERGER, Daniel
KNOX, Russell
ENGLISH, Harris
KOKRAK, Jason
OOSTHUIZEN, Louis
BOURDY, Gregory
WATTEL, Romain
KUCHAR, Matt
LEISHMAN, Marc
JOHNSON, Zach

DECHAMBEAU, Bryson

STEELE, Brendan
THOMAS, Justin
OPPENHEIM, Rob
LINGMERTH, David
SPIETH, Jordan
MILLER, Mike
MCDOWELL, Graeme
GRACE, Branden
FATHAUER, Derek
RODGERS, Patrick
HICKS, Justin
MIYAZATO, Yusaku
HAHN, James
KAYMER, Martin
FITZPATRICK, Matt
DUFNER, Jason
GRILLO, Emiliano
BORCHERT, Matt
KOEPKA, Brooks
KISNER, Kevin
SCHWARTZEL, Charl
NA, Kevin

TRACY, Ethan

Scoring By USGA

Score

136

138
138

139
139

140

141

142
142

143
143

144
144
144

Fwy Hit
Tot Rnk
20 T10
20 T10
14  T57
16 T42
19 T17
17 T28
23 1
19 8
18 T21
18 15
18  T21
9 76
21 T6
17 T30
17 T30
18 T21
21 T6
21 3
15 T38

Grn/Reg

Tot Rnk
31 1

28 2

23 T18
25 T9
25 T9
24 8

21 T38
24 5

25 T9
22 T13
24  T13
15 T71
23 T18
24  T13
21 T38
23 T18
24  T13
16  T65
18 43

116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
Stats Summary In Leaderboard Order (@ end of Rd 2)

Putts
Tot Rnk
65 T58
61 T24
58 T6
59 T8
58 T6
57 T22
57 T4
56 30
62 T33
55 T15
61 T24
51 1
62 T33
63 T44
60 T15
60 T15
67 T68
50 2
51 T12

Birdie
Tot Rnk
5 T24
9 T1
8 T4
9 T1
5 T24
6 12
5 T24
6 9
6 T13
8 3
6 T13
8 T4
4 T40
5 T24
5 T24
5 T24
6 T13
6 T10
6 8

Drive

Avg
319.0

2904
301.4

281.8
285.9
274.5

277.6
288.3

300.7
289.9

298.8
302.0

278.9
2954

293.4
273.7
280.2
2759
286.6

Rnk
2

24
8

47
39
62

56
30

54
13

15
64
T49
58
34
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
m® Stats Summary In Leaderboard Order (@ end of Rd 2)

Fwy Hit Grn/Reg Putts Birdie Drive
Pos Player Score Tot Rnk Tot Rnk Tot Rnk Tot Rnk Avg Rnk
T47 HARKINS, Brandon 11 T68 19 28 55 T50 5 T20 3030 6
T47 REED, Patrick
T47 CABRERABELLO, Rafa
T47 AN, Byeong Hun
T56 LEVIN, Spencer 145 18 T21 18 T59 57 T4 8 T4 2739 63
T56 HAAS, Bill 145 14 T57 20 T46 61 T24 3 T49 2864 36
T56 WOOD, Chris 145 16 T42 27 T3 67 T68 2 T65 286.2 38
T56 CABRERA, Angel 17 T28 20 T36 59 T42 3 48 2712 72
T56 DAY, Jason 17 20 20 34 54 T8 4 39 2865 35
T56 MARSHALL, Matt 17 16 18 T44 54 T24 5 T20 2921 18

T56 LUNDBERG, Mikael
T56 BALDWIN, Matthew
T56 JOHNSTON, Andrew
T56 IKEDA, Yuta

T56 WALKER, Jimmy
T56 CASEY, Paul

T56 WILLETT, Danny
T56 KIRK, Chris

T56 FOLEY, Kevin

T56 PARKER, Chase

T72  WILKINSON, Tim 146 19 T17 20 T46 59 T8 4 T40 274.8 T60
T72 SMITH, Cameron 146 13 T64 26 T6 64 T52 5 T24 2854 40
T72 MOORE, Ryan 146 19 T17 22 T29 62 T33 5 T24 2755 59
T72 HOFFMAN, Charley 146 16 T42 23 T18 62 T33 5 T24 2986 11

T72 HORSCHEL, Billy 146 15 T50 21 T38 61 T24 6 T13 296.3 12
T72 ROSE, Justin 11 72 21 T25 62 62 5 T22 279.8 52
T72 BRADLEY, Keegan 18 9 24 T3 60 73 1 T72 2850 T42
T72 BURNS, Sam (a) 13 T55 19 35 55 T33 3 45 3040 5

T72 GONZALES, Andres

T72 MCCARTHY, Denny

T72 PRICE, Aron

T72 VAN SICKLE, Mike

T72 HORSFIELD, Sam (a)

T72 RAHM, Jon (a)

T72 STREB, Robert

T72 WIESBERGER, Bernd

T72 MANASSERO, Matteo

T72 HOLMES, J.B.

T72 CHAPPELL, Kevin

T72 DONALD, Luke

T72 FOWLER, Rickie

T93 FINAU, Tony 147 15 T50 22 T29 63 T44 3 T49 3071 3

T93 STAL, Gary 147 14 T57 22 T29 62 T33 5 T24 2727 68
T93 TWAY, Kevin 147 17 T30 23 T18 65 T58 6 T13 2889 29
T93 OGILVY, Geoff 147 20 T10 26 T6 67 T68 7 7 287.0 32
T93 MICKELSON, Phil 20 4 18 53 57 T22 3 T46 273.2 66
T93 WISE, Aaron 19 5 20 17 57 T65 2 T59 3220 1

T93 TRAHAN, D.J.

T93 HARDY, Nick (a)
T93 KIZZIRE, Patton
T93 MCILROY, Rory

Scoring By USGA -2- Printed Friday, June 17, 2016 @ 21:07



116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
m® Stats Summary In Leaderboard Order (@ end of Rd 2)

Fwy Hit Grn/Reg Putts Birdie Drive
Pos Player Score Tot Rnk Tot Rnk Tot Rnk Tot Rnk Avg Rnk

T93  ANGUIANO, Mark
T93 MUELLER, Kyle (a)

T105 SODERBERG, Sebastian 148 15 T50 22 T29 64 T52 4 T40 289.1 28

T105 DONALDSON, Jamie 148 17 T30 19 T54 62 T33 5 T24 285.0 T42

T105 ELS, Ernie 12 T66 20 T36 60 T50 6 T10 279.3 53

T105 KIM, K.T. 15 48 21 T25 58 T31 5 T22 278.7 55

T105 SUH, Justin (a) 15 T38 21 12 57 T65 3 44 286.8 33

T105 HOGE, Tom

T105 PRIDE, Dicky

T105 SHORT JR., Wes

T105 ALLRED, Jason

T105 DANIELSON, Charlie (a)

T105 STACHLER, Ryan (a)

T105 WILKES-KRIER, Patrick

T117 KJELDSEN, Soren 149 20 T10 19 T54 64 T52 3 T49 2713 71

T117 MCGIRT, William 149 177 T30 20 T46 63 T44 3 T49 2894 27

T117 STENSON, Henrik 15 41 21 T25 61 57 2 64 280.1 51

T117 GOOSEN, Retief 12 63 18 T44 57 T52 2 63 282.6 T45

T117 GLOVER, Lucas 13 T55 17 52 56 T44 4 38 2905 23

T117 RABER, Tyler 14 40 15 61 54 T42 1 T70 2634 76

T117 HOWE, T.J. 11 T68 17 T50 57 T65 2 T59 2928 16

T117 HANSEN, Soren

T117 AIKEN, Thomas

T117 MAGGERT, Jeff

T117 SCHEMBECHLER, Richie

T128 BULLE, Kent 150 14  T57 16 T68 54 3 3 T49 292.0 T19

T128 ADAMS lll, Frank 14 47 14 67 51 T12 2 T59 270.2 74

T128 TOMS, David

T128 CHANG, Derek

T132 LAHIRI, Anirban 151 13 T64 19 T54 63 T44 3 T49 286.3 37

T132 SNEDEKER, Brandt 151 14 T57 23 T18 65 T58 5 T24 2736 65

T132 SIMPSON, Webb 151 18 T21 16 T68 62 T33 3 T49 282.6 T45

T132 APHIBARNRAT, Kiradech 12 T66 16 T65 58 T31 3 T46 291.2 21

T132 POPE, Andy 16 27 20 24 63 76 1 T72 2764 57

T132 CRAWFORD, Christopher 10 73 12 76 51 T12 2 T59 2879 31
(a)

T138 CHUAYPRAKONG, 152 15 T50 18 T59 60 T15 6 T13 281.3 48
Thitiphun

T138 HENRY, J.J. 152 16 T42 19 T54 66 T63 1 T74 280.2 T49

T138 NOREN, Alex 152 177 T30 20 T46 67 T68 1 T74 2851 41

T138 ORTIZ, Carlos 152 17 T30 17 T62 61 T24 2 T65 290.7 22

T138 MATSUYAMA, Hideki 152 20 T10 16 T68 60 T15 3 T49 2948 14

T143 HURLEY lIl, Billy 153 11 74 14 T74 60 T15 3 T49 2715 70

T143 VAN ZYL, Jaco 153 177 T30 22 T29 66 T63 2 T65 269.0 75

T143 KAUFMAN, Smylie 153 16 T42 21 T38 68 T74 5 T24 3048 4

T146 TABUENA, Miguel 154 18 T21 21 T38 68 T74 2 T65 284.1 44

T146 MAIN, Gregor

T148 SINGH, Jeev Milkha 155 10 75 15  T71 63 T44 5 T24 2725 69

T148 KIEFFER, Max 155 14  T57 19 T54 67 T68 2 T65 2708 73

T148 BARD, Derek (a) 155 12 T70 15  T71 59 T8 6 T13 292.0 T19

T148 HERMAN, Jim 155 15 T50 17 T62 62 T33 3 T49 2895 26
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USGA.

Pos Player

152  TANIGUCHI, Toru
153 BOWDITCH, Steven
154  JORDAN, Austin

155 EDMONDSON, Zach

Scoring By USGA

116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
Stats Summary In Leaderboard Order (@ end of Rd 2)

Fwy Hit Grn/Reg Putts Birdie Drive
Score Tot Rnk Tot Rnk Tot Rnk Tot Rnk Avg Rnk

156 22 2 17 T62 65 T58

157 6 77 14 T74 60 T15
13 49 17 T50 63 77

166 12 T70 M 77 64 T52

T74 2591 77
T74 2748 T60
T70 2731 67
T40 2926 17

N aaaa
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Rank

O©CoONOOOPRWN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
T19
T19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
T42
T42
44
T45
T45
47
48
T49
T49

Leader-
Board

T93
T1
T93
T143
T72
T47
T29
T4
T21
T29
T72
T72
T35
T138
T47
T117
155
T56
T128
T148
T132
T138
T117
T4
T21
T148
T117
T105
T93
T14
T132
T93
T105
T47
T56
T56
T132
T56
T7
T72
T138
T72
T105
T146
T117
T132
T7
T138
T47
T138

Player

WISE, Aaron
JOHNSON, Dustin
FINAU, Tony
KAUFMAN, Smylie
BURNS, Sam
HARKINS, Brandon
THOMAS, Justin
GARCIA, Sergio
KOKRAK, Jason
STEELE, Brendan
HOFFMAN, Charley
HORSCHEL, Billy
GRACE, Branden
MATSUYAMA, Hideki
KOEPKA, Brooks
HOWE, T.J.
EDMONDSON, Zach
MARSHALL, Matt
BULLE, Kent

BARD, Derek
APHIBARNRAT, Kiradech
ORTIZ, Carlos
GLOVER, Lucas
PIERCY, Scott
OOSTHUIZEN, Louis
HERMAN, Jim
MCGIRT, William
SODERBERG, Sebastian
TWAY, Kevin

SCOTT, Adam
CRAWFORD, Christopher
OGILVY, Geoff

SUH, Justin

TRACY, Ethan

DAY, Jason

HAAS, Bill

LAHIRI, Anirban
WOOD, Chris
SULLIVAN, Andy
SMITH, Cameron
NOREN, Alex
BRADLEY, Keegan
DONALDSON, Jamie
TABUENA, Miguel
GOOSEN, Retief
SIMPSON, Webb
SUMMERHAYS, Daniel

Round 1 Round 2

295.3 296.7

317.5 324.2 319.0
310.1 294.3 318.7
315.5 277.5 304.5
299.2 308.6 304.3
297.8 295.9

309.4 294.7 309.7
305.7 299.0 303.3
318.3 298.0 317.5
289.8 320.0 293.9
290.1 299.0 300.8
303.5 282.9 303.7
297.3 282.4 295.0
305.8 293.4 288.3
207.3 294.9 297.7
276.5 299.6

304.2 292.6 269.2
290.7 290.5 295.2
304.1 291.9 274.4
204.7 275.8 301.1
290.7 298.4 296.3
301.5 283.2 307.1
296.9 281.0 293.6
292.5 2914 294.6
291.3 282.0

203.8 285.4 282.1
278.6 282.4 283.9
304.9 285.9 284.7
300.5 274.2 304.2
304.5 273.0

292.0 283.0 288.7
282.9 285.0 284.1
281.7 288.8

276.5 288.3

278.3 298.0

2029 275.7 287.7
277.3 287.8 287.8
204.2 282.1 278.3
276.8 291.2 293.7
293.0 270.1 288.6
206.6 276.9 289.9
292.8 266.0 296.2
280.4 283.4 281.2
282.8 276.7 283.9
286.6 270.1 291.0
276.4 280.7 282.3
280.7 289.9 273.4

CHUAYPRAKONG, Thitiphun 283.3 255.3 300.5

SCHWARTZEL, Charl
HENRY, J.J.

Scoring By USGA

280.3 282.8 275.2
288.1 269.8 287.8

-1-

373.9
315.4
305.1
321.5

315.4
2941
297.7
269.0
291.3
304.4
294.9
307.0
291.6
283.6
302.3
304.3

297.7
296.2
279.4
2711

283.2
296.5
296.8
312.7
280.9
276.5
287.4

295.9
289.9
2951
283.3
289.2
292.2
290.3
282.0
290.0
276.9

294.8
293.0

290.9
283.3
286.1
282.3
275.0

116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
Drive Distance

Round 3 Round 4 Average

322.0
319.0
307.1
304.8
304.0
303.0
302.0
301.4
300.7
298.8
298.6
296.3
2954
294.8
293.4
292.8
292.6
2921
292.0
292.0
291.2
290.7
290.5
2904
289.9
289.5
289.4
289.1
288.9
288.3
287.9
287.0
286.8
286.6
286.5
286.4
286.3
286.2
285.9
2854
285.1
285.0
285.0
2841
282.6
282.6
281.8
281.3
280.2
280.2
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Rank

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
T60
T60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Leader-
Board

T117
T72
T105
T35
T105
T14
T132
T47
T72
T72
153
T7
T56
T47
T132
T93
154
T93
T148
T143
T117
T56
T148
T128
T143
T117
152

Player

STENSON, Henrik
ROSE, Justin
ELS, Ernie

MCDOWELL, Graeme

KIM, K.T.
SLATTERY, Lee
POPE, Andy

NA, Kevin

MOORE, Ryan
WILKINSON, Tim
BOWDITCH, Steven
FURYK, Jim

LEVIN, Spencer
KISNER, Kevin
SNEDEKER, Brandt
MICKELSON, Phil
JORDAN, Austin
STAL, Gary

SINGH, Jeev Milkha
HURLEY lIl, Billy
KJELDSEN, Soren
CABRERA, Angel
KIEFFER, Max
ADAMS lll, Frank
VAN ZYL, Jaco
RABER, Tyler
TANIGUCHI, Toru

Scoring By USGA

Round 1

267.3 295.3 281.3
273.6 293.3 277.4
281.8 278.8 290.8
2771 271.0 282.7
276.3 278.0 282.2
272.1 265.2 280.1
277.6 280.0 271.7
275.5 249.6 289.8
274.8 257.8 279.0
280.3 272.7 279.7
303.4 238.5 265.7
259.4 266.2 277.7
270.3 270.1 284.5
283.9 262.9 275.2
261.8 275.4 286.7
273.9 269.9 2771
287.5 279.2 252.5
278.4 256.9 281.2
263.7 260.3 274.7
265.0 276.3 267.4
269.5 269.3 276.0
270.4 268.7 280.2
277.8 265.5 261.1
261.7 283.0

273.1 264.5 2741
266.1 268.0 256.0
255.8 262.9 249.4

Round 2

276.4
275.0
265.6
284.9
278.2
293.0

288.7
290.2
266.3
201.7
204.7
270.7
272.9
270.3
272.0

274.4
2911
277.2
270.5
265.3
278.9
265.8
264.3

268.4

116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
Drive Distance

Round 3 Round 4 Average
280.1
279.8
279.3
278.9
278.7
277.6
276.4
275.9
275.5
274.8
274.8
274.5
273.9
273.7
273.6
273.2
2731
272.7
272.5
271.5
271.3
271.2
270.8
270.2
269.0
263.4
259.1

Printed Friday, June 17, 2016 @ 21:07



USGA.

Leader-
Ranking Board

1 T14

2 152

3 T47

4 T93

5 T93
T6 T35
T6 T47
8 T14

9 T72
T10 T1
T10 T4
T10 T93
T10 T117
T10 T138
15 T21
16 T56
T17 T7
T17 T72
T17 T72
20 T56
T21 T21
T21 T29
T21 T47
T21 T56
T21 T132
T21 T146
27 T132
T28 T7
T28 T56
T30 T35
T30 T47
T30 T93
T30  T105
T30 T117
T30 T138
T30 T138
T30  T143
T38 T47
T38  T105
40 T117
41 T117
T42 T7
T42 T56
T42 T72
T42  T138
T42  T143
47  T128
48  T105
49 154
T50 T72

Player

SLATTERY, Lee
TANIGUCHI, Toru
NA, Kevin
MICKELSON, Phil
WISE, Aaron
MCDOWELL, Graeme
SCHWARTZEL, Charl
SCOTT, Adam
BRADLEY, Keegan
JOHNSON, Dustin
PIERCY, Scott
OGILVY, Geoff
KJELDSEN, Soren
MATSUYAMA, Hideki
OOSTHUIZEN, Louis
MARSHALL, Matt
SULLIVAN, Andy
WILKINSON, Tim
MOORE, Ryan

DAY, Jason
KOKRAK, Jason
STEELE, Brendan
KISNER, Kevin
LEVIN, Spencer
SIMPSON, Webb
TABUENA, Miguel
POPE, Andy
FURYK, Jim
CABRERA, Angel
GRACE, Branden
KOEPKA, Brooks
TWAY, Kevin
DONALDSON, Jamie
MCGIRT, William
NOREN, Alex
ORTIZ, Carlos

VAN ZYL, Jaco
TRACY, Ethan

SUH, Justin

RABER, Tyler
STENSON, Henrik

SUMMERHAYS, Daniel

WOOD, Chris
HOFFMAN, Charley
HENRY, J.J.
KAUFMAN, Smylie
ADAMS lll, Frank
KIM, K.T.

JORDAN, Austin
HORSCHEL, Billy

Scoring By USGA

Round 1

13
10
12
12
10
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64%
93%
71%
86%
86%
71%
64%
64%
79%
64%
1%
79%
79%
86%
64%
64%
57%
86%
64%
57%
64%
1%
50%
1%
71%
64%
64%
57%
64%
79%
57%
57%
64%
1%
1%
1%
57%
64%
57%
57%
64%
50%
57%
64%
64%
57%
1%
57%
43%
50%

Round 2

14
9
11
8
7
11
12
10
7
11
10

—_

—
ONNPONNODOOOONOODONNNDOOOODOONOWO20OOWON—-00WOWOWO

100%
64%
85%
67%
64%
79%
86%
83%
64%
79%
1%
64%
64%
57%
75%
73%
79%
50%
71%
75%
64%
57%
79%
57%
57%
64%
64%
69%
62%
43%
64%
64%
57%
50%
50%
50%
64%
55%
64%
60%
50%
64%
57%
50%
50%
57%
36%
54%
70%
57%

116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
Fairways Hit

Round 3 Round 4 Average
1150 82%
11.00 79%
1050 78%
10.00 77%

9.50 76%
10.50 75%
1050 75%

950 73%

9.00 72%
10.00 71%
10.00 71%
10.00 71%
10.00 71%
10.00 71%

9.00 69%

8.50 68%

9.50 68%

9.50 68%

9.50 68%

850 65%

9.00 64%

9.00 64%

9.00 64%

9.00 64%

9.00 64%

9.00 64%

8.00 64%

8.50 63%

8.50 63%

850 61%

850 61%

850 61%

850 61%

850 61%

850 61%

850 61%

850 61%

750 60%

750 60%

7.00 58%

750 58%

8.00 57%

8.00 57%

8.00 57%

8.00 57%

8.00 57%

7.00 56%

750 56%

6.50 54%

750 54%
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Leader-
Ranking Board
T50 T93
T50 T105
T50 T138
T50 T148
T55 T72
T55 T117
T57 T4
T57 T56
T57 T93
T57 T128
T57 T132
T57 T148
63 T117
T64 T72
T64 T132
T66 T105
T66 T132
T68 T47
T68 T117
T70 T148
T70 155
72 T72
73 T132
74 T143
75 T148
76 T29
77 153

Player

FINAU, Tony
SODERBERG,
Sebastian
CHUAYPRAKONG,
Thitiphun

HERMAN, Jim
BURNS, Sam
GLOVER, Lucas
GARCIA, Sergio
HAAS, Bill

STAL, Gary

BULLE, Kent
SNEDEKER, Brandt
KIEFFER, Max
GOOSEN, Retief
SMITH, Cameron
LAHIRI, Anirban
ELS, Ernie
APHIBARNRAT,
Kiradech

HARKINS, Brandon
HOWE, T.J.

BARD, Derek
EDMONDSON, Zach
ROSE, Justin
CRAWFORD,
Christopher
HURLEY lIl, Billy
SINGH, Jeev Milkha
THOMAS, Justin
BOWDITCH, Steven

Scoring By USGA

Round 1

[N

~

DOTONONOOONNOO O

GO P~POND

W oo,

50%
43%

50%

64%
64%
43%
64%
50%
50%
64%
43%
50%
43%
50%
57%
36%
43%

43%
50%
43%
29%
43%
36%

36%
36%
36%
21%

Round 2

8
9

ONUOOONOOOINNOONDRO (o]

Qo1 ooo O

Wh oo

57%
64%

57%

43%
36%
64%
36%
50%
50%
36%
57%
50%
55%
43%
36%
54%
46%

45%
36%
43%
57%
42%
50%

43%
36%
29%
21%

116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
Fairways Hit

Round 3 Round 4 Average
750 54%
750 54%
750 54%
750 54%
6.50 52%
6.50 52%
7.00 50%
7.00 50%
7.00 50%
7.00 50%
7.00 50%
7.00 50%
6.00 48%
6.50 46%
6.50 46%
6.00 44%
6.00 44%
550 44%
550 44%
6.00 43%
6.00 43%
550 42%
5.00 42%
550 39%
5.00 36%
450 32%
3.00 21%

Printed Friday, June 17, 2016 @ 21:07



USGA.

Ranking

1

2
T3
T3
5
T6
T6
8
T9
T9
T9
12
T13
T13
T13
T13
17
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
24
T25
T25
T25
28
T29
T29
T29
T29

T29
34
35

T36

T36

T38

T38

T38

T38

T38
43

T44

T44

T46

T46

T46

T46

Leader-
Board

T1
T4
T56
T72
T14
T72
T93
T7
T7
T7
T21
T105
T21
T29
T35
T47
T93
T4
T35
T47
T72
T93
T132
T132
T72
T105
T117
T47
T72
T93
T93
T105

T143
T56
T72
T56

T105
T14
T47
T72

T143

T146
T47
T56

T117
T56
T72

T117

T138

Player

JOHNSON, Dustin
PIERCY, Scott
WOOD, Chris
BRADLEY, Keegan
SCOTT, Adam
SMITH, Cameron
OGILVY, Geoff
FURYK, Jim

SUMMERHAYS, Daniel

SULLIVAN, Andy
KOKRAK, Jason
SUH, Justin

OOSTHUIZEN, Louis

STEELE, Brendan
GRACE, Branden

SCHWARTZEL, Charl

WISE, Aaron
GARCIA, Sergio

MCDOWELL, Graeme

KISNER, Kevin
HOFFMAN, Charley
TWAY, Kevin
SNEDEKER, Brandt
POPE, Andy
ROSE, Justin

KIM, K.T.
STENSON, Henrik
HARKINS, Brandon
MOORE, Ryan
FINAU, Tony
STAL, Gary
SODERBERG,
Sebastian

VAN ZYL, Jaco
DAY, Jason
BURNS, Sam
CABRERA, Angel
ELS, Ernie
SLATTERY, Lee
KOEPKA, Brooks
HORSCHEL, Billy
KAUFMAN, Smylie
TABUENA, Miguel
TRACY, Ethan
MARSHALL, Matt
GOOSEN, Retief
HAAS, Bill
WILKINSON, Tim
MCGIRT, William
NOREN, Alex

Scoring By USGA

Round 1
16 89%
11 61%
14  78%
13 72%
12 67%
12  67%
13 72%
13 72%
12 67%
11 61%
13 72%
12 67%
11 61%
11 61%
11 61%

9 50%
12 67%
12  67%

9 50%

9 50%
12 67%
11 61%

9 50%
11 61%
14  78%
10 56%
15 83%
11 61%
10 56%
11 61%
13 72%
12 67%
13 72%

9 50%
13 72%
12 67%
10 56%
10 56%
10 56%
10 56%
10 56%
12 67%
10 56%
10 56%
11 61%
10 56%
10 56%
11 61%
13 72%

-1-

Round 2
15  83%
17  94%
13 72%
11 79%
12  80%
14  78%
13 72%
11 69%
13 72%
14  78%
12  67%

9 69%
11 73%
13 72%
13 72%
15  83%

8 62%
11 61%
14  78%
14  78%
11 61%
12  67%
14  78%

9 64%

7  44%
11 69%

6 38%

8 62%
12  67%
11 61%

9 50%
10 56%

9 50%
1 73%

6 43%

8 50%
10 63%
11 61%
11 61%
11 61%
11 61%

9 50%

8 62%

8 57%

7  50%
10 56%
10 56%

9 50%

7  39%

116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
Greens In Regulation

Round 3 Round 4 Average
1550 86%
14.00 78%
13.50 75%
12.00 75%
1200 73%
13.00 72%
13.00 72%
1200 71%
1250 69%
1250 69%
1250 69%
10.50 68%
11.00 67%
1200 67%
1200 67%
1200 67%
10.00 65%
11.50 64%
11.50 64%
11.50 64%
11.50 64%
11.50 64%
11.50 64%
10.00 63%
10.50 62%
10.50 62%
10.50 62%

950 61%
11.00 61%
11.00 61%
11.00 61%
11.00 61%
11.00 61%
10.00 61%

9.50 59%
10.00 59%
10.00 59%
10.50 58%
10.50 58%
10.50 58%
10.50 58%
1050 58%

9.00 58%

9.00 56%

9.00 56%
10.00 56%
10.00 56%
10.00 56%
10.00 56%
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USGA.

Leader-
Ranking Board

T50 T117
T50 154

52 T117

53 T93
T54  T105
T54 T117
54  T132
T54  T138
T54  T148
T59 T56
T59  T138

61 T117
T62  T138
T62  T148
T62 152
T65 T47
T65  T132

67 T128
T68  T128
T68  T132
T68  T138
T71 T29
T71 T148
T71 T148
T74  T143
T74 153

76 T132

77 155

Player

HOWE, T.J.
JORDAN, Austin
GLOVER, Lucas
MICKELSON, Phil
DONALDSON, Jamie
KJELDSEN, Soren
LAHIRI, Anirban
HENRY, J.J.
KIEFFER, Max
LEVIN, Spencer
CHUAYPRAKONG,
Thitiphun

RABER, Tyler
ORTIZ, Carlos
HERMAN, Jim
TANIGUCHI, Toru
NA, Kevin
APHIBARNRAT,
Kiradech

ADAMS lll, Frank
BULLE, Kent
SIMPSON, Webb
MATSUYAMA, Hideki
THOMAS, Justin
SINGH, Jeev Milkha
BARD, Derek
HURLEY lIl, Billy
BOWDITCH, Steven
CRAWFORD,
Christopher
EDMONDSON, Zach

Scoring By USGA

Round 1
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50%
67%
56%
56%
50%
44%
50%
61%
44%
50%
33%

56%
44%
50%
33%
33%
44%

44%
44%
39%
44%
39%
44%
44%
39%
22%
44%

1%

Round 2
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62%
38%
50%
50%
56%
61%
56%
44%
61%
50%
67%

38%
50%
44%
61%
63%
50%

46%
44%
50%
44%
44%
39%
39%
39%
56%
31%

50%

Round 4

116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®

Greens In Regulation

Average
8.50 55%
8.50 55%
8.50 53%
9.00 53%
9.50 53%
9.50 53%
9.50 53%
9.50 53%
9.50 53%
9.00 50%
9.00 50%
7.50 48%
8.50 47%
8.50 47%
8.50 47%
8.00 47%
8.00 47%
7.00 45%
8.00 44%
8.00 44%
8.00 44%
7.50 42%
7.50 42%
7.50 42%
7.00 39%
7.00 39%
6.00 39%
5.50 31%
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
USGA. Putts

Leader-
Ranking Board Player Round1 Round2 Round3 Round4 Average
1 T29 THOMAS, Justin 27 150 24 1.33 25,50 1.42
2 T47 NA, Kevin 27 150 23 1.44 25.00 1.47
3  T128 BULLE, Kent 27 150 27 1.50 27.00 1.50
T4 T14 SLATTERY, Lee 30 1.67 27 1.50 28.50 1.58
T4 T56 LEVIN, Spencer 29 161 28 1.56 28.50 1.58
T6 T4 GARCIA, Sergio 30 1.67 28 1.56 29.00 1.61
T6 T7 SULLIVAN, Andy 29 161 29 1.61 29.00 1.61
T8 T7 SUMMERHAYS, Daniel 33 1.83 26 1.44 29.50 1.64
T8 T56 DAY, Jason 31 172 23 153 27.00 1.64
T8 T72 WILKINSON, Tim 29 161 30 1.67 29.50 1.64
T8  T148 BARD, Derek 29 161 30 1.67 29.50 1.64
T12 T47 TRACY, Ethan 29 161 22 1.69 2550 1.65
T12  T128 ADAMS IIl, Frank 29 161 22 1.69 25,50 1.65
T12  T132 CRAWFORD, 31 172 20 1.54 25,50 1.65
Christopher

T15 T21 OOSTHUIZEN, Louis 33 1.83 22 147 27.50 1.67
T15 T47 KOEPKA, Brooks 32 1.78 28 1.56 30.00 1.67
T15 T47 KISNER, Kevin 27 150 33 1.83 30.00 1.67
T15 T138 CHUAYPRAKONG, 24 133 36 2.00 30.00 1.67

Thitiphun
T15  T138 MATSUYAMA, Hideki 29 161 31 172 30.00 1.67
T15  T143 HURLEY lIl, Billy 31 172 29 1.61 30.00 1.67
T15 153 BOWDITCH, Steven 30 1.67 30 1.67 30.00 1.67
T22 T7 FURYK, Jim 32 178 25 1.56 28.50 1.68
T22 T93 MICKELSON, Phil 30 1.67 27 1.69 28.50 1.68
T24 T4 PIERCY, Scott 27 150 34 1.89 30.50 1.69
T24 T29 STEELE, Brendan 30 1.67 31 1.72 30.50 1.69
T24 T56 HAAS, Bill 34 189 27 150 30.50 1.69
T24 T56 MARSHALL, Matt 29 161 25 1.79 27.00 1.69
T24 T72 HORSCHEL, Billy 30 1.67 31 1.72 30.50 1.69
T24  T138 ORTIZ, Carlos 30 1.67 31 1.72 30.50 1.69
30 T14 SCOTT, Adam 30 167 26 1.73 28.00 1.70
T31 T105 KIM, K.T. 29 161 29 1.81 29.00 1.71
T31 T132 APHIBARNRAT, 33 183 25 1.56 29.00 1.71

Kiradech
T33 T21 KOKRAK, Jason 32 178 30 1.67 31.00 1.72
T33 T35 MCDOWELL, Graeme 29 161 33 1.83 31.00 1.72
T33 T72 MOORE, Ryan 30 1.67 32 1.78 31.00 1.72
T33 T72 HOFFMAN, Charley 32 1.78 30 1.67 31.00 1.72
T33 T72 BURNS, Sam 34 189 21 150 27.50 1.72
T33 T93 STAL, Gary 32 1.78 30 1.67 31.00 1.72
T33 T105 DONALDSON, Jamie 31 172 31 1.72 31.00 1.72
T33 T132 SIMPSON, Webb 31 172 31 1.72 31.00 1.72
T33  T148 HERMAN, Jim 31 172 31 1.72 31.00 1.72
T42 T56 CABRERA, Angel 30 167 29 1.81 29.50 1.74
T42 T117 RABER, Tyler 31 172 23 1.77 27.00 1.74
T44 T35 GRACE, Branden 32 178 31 1.72 3150 1.75
T44 T93 FINAU, Tony 31 172 32 1.78 3150 1.75
T44 T117 MCGIRT, William 32 178 31 1.72 31.50 1.75
T44 T117 GLOVER, Lucas 32 178 24 1.7 28.00 1.75

Scoring By USGA
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USGA.

Leader-
Ranking Board

T44  T132
T44  T148
T50 T47
T50 T105
T52 T72
T562  T105
T52 T117
T52 T117
T52 155

57 T117
T58 T1
T58 T93
T68  T132
T58 152

62 T72
T63  T138
T63  T143
T65 T93
T65  T105
T65 T117
T68 T47
T68 T56
T68 T93
T68  T138
T68  T148

73 T72
T74  T143
T74  T146

76 T132

77 154

Player

LAHIRI, Anirban
SINGH, Jeev Milkha
HARKINS, Brandon
ELS, Ernie

SMITH, Cameron
SODERBERG,
Sebastian
KJELDSEN, Soren
GOOSEN, Retief
EDMONDSON, Zach
STENSON, Henrik
JOHNSON, Dustin
TWAY, Kevin
SNEDEKER, Brandt
TANIGUCHI, Toru
ROSE, Justin
HENRY, J.J.

VAN ZYL, Jaco
WISE, Aaron

SUH, Justin

HOWE, T.J.
SCHWARTZEL, Charl
WOOD, Chris
OGILVY, Geoff
NOREN, Alex
KIEFFER, Max
BRADLEY, Keegan
KAUFMAN, Smylie
TABUENA, Miguel
POPE, Andy
JORDAN, Austin

Scoring By USGA

Round 1
28 1.56
32 1.78
30 1.67
33 1.83
28 1.56
33 1.83
29 1.61
31 1.72
33 1.83
31 1.72
32 1.78
32 1.78
33 1.83
29 1.61
34 1.89
36 2.00
34 1.89
32 1.78
34 1.89
33 1.83
33 1.83
37 2.06
31 1.72
35 1.94
31 1.72
32 1.78
33 1.83
33 1.83
36 2.00
36 2.00

-2.

Round 2
35 1.94
31 1.72
25 1.92
27 1.69
36 2.00
31 1.72
35 1.94
26 1.86
31 1.72
30 1.88
33 1.83
33 1.83
32 1.78
36 2.00
28 1.75
30 1.67
32 1.78
25 192
23 1.77
24 185
34 1.89
30 1.67
36 2.00
32 1.78
36 2.00
28 2.00
35 1.94
35 1.94
27 193
27 2.08

116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®

Putts
Round 3 Round 4 Average
31.50 1.75
3150 1.75
2750 1.77
30.00 1.7
32.00 1.78
32.00 1.78
32.00 1.78
28.50 1.78
32.00 1.78
30.50 1.79
32.50 1.81
32.50 1.81
3250 1.81
3250 1.81
31.00 1.82
33.00 1.83
33.00 1.83
28.50 1.84
28.50 1.84
28.50 1.84
3350 1.86
33.50 1.86
33.50 1.86
33.50 1.86
33.50 1.86
30.00 1.88
34.00 1.89
34.00 1.89
31.50 1.97
31.50 2.03
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
m® Rankings By Birdies

Ranking Player Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total
T1 PIERCY, Scott 4 5 9
T1 SUMMERHAYS, Daniel 2 7 9

3 OOSTHUIZEN, Louis 1 7 8
T4 GARCIA, Sergio 5 3 8
T4 THOMAS, Justin 1 7 8
T4 LEVIN, Spencer 4 4 8

7 OGILVY, Geoff 5 2 7

8 TRACY, Ethan 3 3 6

9 SCOTT, Adam 2 4 6

T10 NA, Kevin 2 4 6
T10 ELS, Ernie 3 3 6

12 FURYK, Jim 1 5 6
T13 KOKRAK, Jason 2 4 6
T13 STEELE, Brendan 3 3 6
T13 HORSCHEL, Billy 3 3 6
T13 TWAY, Kevin 2 4 6
T13 CHUAYPRAKONG, Thitiphun 5 1 6
T13 BARD, Derek 1 5 6
T19 HARKINS, Brandon 1 4 5
T19 MARSHALL, Matt 3 2 5
T21 ROSE, Justin 2 3 5
T21 KIM, K.T. 3 2 5
T23 GRACE, Branden 2 3 5
T23 KISNER, Kevin 2 3 5
T23 SCHWARTZEL, Charl 1 4 5
T26 JOHNSON, Dustin 3 2 5
T26 SULLIVAN, Andy 1 4 5
T26 SLATTERY, Lee 1 4 5
T26 KOEPKA, Brooks 1 4 5
T26 SMITH, Cameron 4 1 5
T26 MOORE, Ryan 1 4 5
T26 HOFFMAN, Charley 3 2 5
T26 STAL, Gary 3 2 5
T26 DONALDSON, Jamie 2 3 5
T26 SNEDEKER, Brandt 2 3 5
T26 KAUFMAN, Smylie 2 3 5
T26 SINGH, Jeev Milkha 3 2 5

38 GLOVER, Lucas 3 1 4

39 DAY, Jason 1 3 4
T40 MCDOWELL, Graeme 2 2 4
T40 WILKINSON, Tim 2 2 4
T40 SODERBERG, Sebastian 1 3 4
T40 EDMONDSON, Zach 0 4 4

44 SUH, Justin 1 2 3

45 BURNS, Sam 1 2 3
T46 MICKELSON, Phil 2 1 3
T46 APHIBARNRAT, Kiradech 1 2 3

48 CABRERA, Angel 2 1 3
T49 HAAS, Bill 0 3 3
T49 FINAU, Tony 1 2 3
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USGA.

Ranking

T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T59
T59
T59
T59

63

64
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
T70
T70
T72
T72
T74
T74
T74
T74

Player

KJELDSEN, Soren
MCGIRT, William
BULLE, Kent
LAHIRI, Anirban
SIMPSON, Webb
MATSUYAMA, Hideki
HURLEY lll, Billy
HERMAN, Jim
WISE, Aaron
HOWE, T.J.

ADAMS Ill, Frank
CRAWFORD, Christopher
GOOSEN, Retief
STENSON, Henrik
WOOD, Chris
ORTIZ, Carlos

VAN ZYL, Jaco
TABUENA, Miguel
KIEFFER, Max
RABER, Tyler
JORDAN, Austin
BRADLEY, Keegan
POPE, Andy
HENRY, J.J.
NOREN, Alex
TANIGUCHI, Toru
BOWDITCH, Steven

Scoring By USGA

Rd 1

20000 ~~0O0 2222 20ONNNO_LON-_2NON-_A_

X
o
N

O 20,022 aNOOCON-_N_AN_2W-_A2DNDNDN

116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
Rankings By Birdies

Rd 3 Rd 4 Total
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
USGA. Hole by Hole

1 2 3|4 5 6|7 8 9 Out|10 11 12,13 14 15|16 17 18 In Tot
Pos Par 4 4 4|5 4 3,4 3 4 354 4 5|3 4 4,3 4 4 35 70
T1 JOHNSON, Dustin -4 136
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 4 2|4 3 4 34|4 3 5|3 3 4|3 4 4 33 67
Rd 2 5 4 4,5 4 2|4 3 4 3|4 4 5|2 4 4,3 4 4 34 69
T1 LANDRY, Andrew -4
Rd 1 4 3 3|4 4 3|5 4 3 3|3 4 5|3 4 4|3 3 4 33 66
Rd 2
3 WESTWOOD, Lee -3
Rd 1 5 5 4,4 4 3|4 2 3 34|4 4 4|4 2 4,3 4 4 33 67
Rd 2
T4  PIERCY, Scott -2 138
Rd 1 4 4 3|4 3 3|4 3 4 32|14 4 5|2 4 5|4 4 4 36 68
Rd 2 4 4 416 4 3|3 4 4 36|5 4 6,2 3 5|3 3 3 34 70
T4  GARCIA, Sergio -2 138
Rd 1 4 5 514 4 2|4 3 4 3|3 3 5|3 4 5|3 3 4 33 68
Rd 2 5 3 4,5 4 2|4 3 4 34|5 4 5|3 4 4,3 3 5 36 70
T4  LOWRY, Shane -2
Rd 1 3 4 4,5 4 3|5 3 5 36/4 3 5|3 3 4,3 3 4 32 68
Rd 2
T7 SUMMERHAYS, Daniel -1 139
Rd 1 4 5 6|5 4 3|5 3 4 39|/4 5 5|2 3 4|4 4 4 35 74
Rd 2 5 4 4,5 4 2|4 2 5 3|4 3 4|3 3 3|3 3 4 30 65
T7  SULLIVAN, Andy -1 139
Rd 1 4 4 414 4 414 3 5 364 4 5|3 4 4|3 4 4 35 71
Rd 2 5 4 3,5 4 4,4 3 4 36,4 4 43 4 4,3 3 3 32 68
T7 FURYK, Jim -1
Rd 1 4 4 414 4 3|4 3 5 35|14 4 6|3 4 4|3 4 4 36 71
Rd 2 5 3 5/5 4 3|3 3 4 3 4|3 4 3|4 4 4 33
T7  SCHEFFLER, Scottie (a -1
Rd 1 5 4 4,4 4 3/3 3 4 34,3 4 5|3 4 4,3 4 5 35 69
Rd 2
T7 STREELMAN, Kevin -1
Rd 1 5 4 4,5 4 4|3 3 4 36|3 4 5|2 4 4,3 4 4 33 69
Rd 2
T7  WATSON, Bubba -1
Rd 1 4 4 514 3 4|5 2 3 343 4 5|3 4 4|4 4 4 35 69
Rd 2
T7 LEE, Danny -1
Rd 1 4 4 414 4 2|4 3 4 33|4 4 5|3 4 44 4 4 36 69
Rd 2
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
USGA. Hole by Hole

1 2 3|4 5 6|7 8 9 Out|10 11 12,13 14 15|16 17 18 In Tot
Pos Par 4 4 4,5 4 3|4 3 4 33514 4 5|3 4 413 4 4 3 70
T14 SLATTERY, Lee Even 140
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 4 3|5 3 4 364 4 6,3 4 3|3 5 4 36 72
Rd 2 5 4 5/4 5 2|4 3 4 364 3 3|3 4 5,3 3 4 32 68
T14 SCOTT, Adam Even
Rd 1 4 3 4|5 4 3/4 4 4 354 3 5|3 4 5|3 5 4 36 71
Rd 2 4 5 4,5 4 2 5 3 5|12 5 4|3 3 4 34
T14 TANIHARA, Hideto Even
Rd 1 4 4 5|5 4 3|4 2 4 35|14 4 5|3 4 4|3 4 4 35 70
Rd 2
T14 KANG, Sung Even
Rd 1 5 4 4,6 4 3|5 4 4 39,4 4 52 3 4,3 3 3 31 70
Rd 2
T14 BERGER, Daniel Even
Rd 1 4 4 416 3 3|4 3 4 35|4 4 4,3 5 44 3 4 35 70
Rd 2
T14 KNOX, Russell Even
Rd 1 4 4 3|5 4 3|4 3 4 344 4 6,3 4 5|3 4 3 36 70
Rd 2
T14 ENGLISH, Harris Even
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 4 3|4 4 4 36 |4 4 53 3 4|3 4 4 34 70
Rd 2
T21 KOKRAK, Jason +1 141
Rd 1 4 5 3|5 3 414 3 4 354 4 5|3 4 4|3 4 5 36 71
Rd 2 6 3 44 4 3|4 3 4 35,4 4 4|3 3 4|4 4 5 35 70
T21 OOSTHUIZEN, Louis +1
Rd 1 6 4 5/4 4 3|5 3 4 38|4 4 5|3 4 5,3 4 5 37 75
Rd 2 5 4 3,4 3 2 5 4 4|2 3 4|3 5 4 34
T21 BOURDY, Gregory +1
Rd 1 3 4 4,6 3 3|4 3 5 35/4 4 52 4 6|2 5 4 336 11
Rd 2
T21 WATTEL, Romain +1
Rd 1 4 4 3|5 5 3|4 3 4 353 4 5|3 4 5|3 4 5 36 71
Rd 2
T21 KUCHAR, Matt +1
Rd 1 5 4 4,4 4 3|4 3 5 36|4 4 53 4 5|3 3 4 35 17
Rd 2
T21 LEISHMAN, Marc +1
Rd 1 5 5 3|5 4 3|4 3 4 364 4 5|4 4 4,3 3 4 35 71
Rd 2
T21 JOHNSON, Zach +1
Rd 1 4 5 4|5 4 3|4 3 5 3714 3 5|4 3 4|3 4 4 34 71
Rd 2
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
USGA. Hole by Hole

1 2 3|4 5 6|7 8 9 Out|10 11 12,13 14 15|16 17 18 In Tot
Pos Par 4 4 4|5 4 3,4 3 4 354 4 5|3 4 4,3 4 4 35 70
T21 DECHAMBEAU, Bryson +1
Rd 1 6 4 4|5 4 3|4 3 4 3715 3 5|3 3 3|3 3 6 34 71
Rd 2
T29 STEELE, Brendan +2 142
Rd 1 4 5 414 3 3|4 3 6 36|4 4 5|3 4 5|3 3 4 35 71
Rd 2 5 4 5,6 4 2|5 3 3 37|14 4 53 4 4|3 3 4 34 171
T29 THOMAS, Justin +2 142
Rd 1 5 5 4,6 4 3|4 3 5 394 4 5|3 4 4,2 4 4 34 73
Rd 2 4 4 4|5 3 4|3 2 6 35|5 4 4,2 3 6|3 3 4 34 69
T29 OPPENHEIM, Rob +2
Rd 1 4 4 414 4 3|4 3 5 35|5 4 6,3 4 4|3 4 4 37 72
Rd 2
T29 LINGMERTH, David +2
Rd 1 4 4 414 4 3|4 3 5 35|5 4 5|3 4 4|4 4 4 37 72
Rd 2
T29 SPIETH, Jordan +2
Rd 1 4 5 416 4 2|5 3 4 3714 4 4,3 5 4|3 4 4 35 72
Rd 2
T29 MILLER, Mike +2
Rd 1 5 5 3|5 3 4|5 3 5 38|5 3 4|3 3 5|3 4 4 34 72
Rd 2
T35 MCDOWELL, Graeme +3 143
Rd 1 4 4 3|5 4 4|4 3 4 35|5 3 5|3 4 5|3 4 5 37 72
Rd 2 4 4 5|6 4 2|4 3 3 35|4 4 5|3 5 4|3 4 4 36 71
T35 GRACE, Branden +3 143
Rd 1 5 4 4,5 3 3|4 3 4 3|4 5 6|3 4 5,3 3 5 38 73
Rd 2 4 5 5|5 4 3|4 3 5 38|4 4 5,2 4 3|3 3 4 32 70
T35 FATHAUER, Derek +3
Rd 1 4 3 4|5 4 3|5 4 4 364 3 6,3 4 5|3 4 5 37 73
Rd 2
T35 RODGERS, Patrick +3
Rd 1 5 4 4,4 4 4|4 4 4 374 4 5|4 4 5,3 3 4 36 73
Rd 2
T35 HICKS, Justin +3
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 4 3|5 3 5 3713 4 6|3 4 5|3 4 4 36 73
Rd 2
T35 MIYAZATO, Yusaku +3
Rd 1 4 4 5|5 4 3|5 3 5 38|4 4 5,3 4 3|3 4 5 3 73
Rd 2
T35 HAHN, James +3
Rd 1 5 3 3/5 4 3|5 4 4 36|3 4 5|3 5 4,4 4 5 37 73
Rd 2
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
USGA. Hole by Hole

1 2 3|4 5 6|7 8 9 Out|{10 11 1213 14 15|16 17 18 In Tot
Pos Par 4 4 4|15 4 3]/4 3 4 354 4 53 4 4|3 4 4 3 70
T35 KAYMER, Martin +3
Rd 1 4 4 514 4 3|7 3 4 38|5 4 54 3 4|3 3 4 35 73
Rd 2
T35 FITZPATRICK, Matt +3
Rd 1 4 3 4|5 4 2|5 3 5 3|5 4 4,3 4 5|4 5 4 38 73
Rd 2
T35 DUFNER, Jason +3
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 3 4|4 3 4 335|5 4 5|2 5 4|3 4 6 38 73
Rd 2
T35 GRILLO, Emiliano +3
Rd 1 4 4 6|6 4 3|5 3 4 39|5 3 4,4 4 3|3 4 4 34 73
Rd 2
T35 BORCHERT, Matt +3
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 5 4|4 3 4 375 4 4,3 4 5|3 3 5 36 73
Rd 2
T47 KOEPKA, Brooks +4 144
Rd 1 5 4 4,5 3 3|4 4 4 36 |5 4 6|3 4 5,4 4 4 39 75
Rd 2 5 3 4,3 5 2|5 3 5 3|5 4 413 4 4,3 3 4 34 69
T47 KISNER, Kevin +4 144
Rd 1 6 4 5|5 4 3|4 3 4 38|4 4 7|3 4 4,2 3 4 35 73
Rd 2 4 4 514 4 414 3 4 365 3 5|3 4 4|4 3 4 35 71
T47 SCHWARTZEL, Charl +4 144
Rd 1 4 4 416 5 3|4 4 4 384 4 6,3 3 4|3 6 5 38 76
Rd 2 5 3 5,4 4 2|5 3 4 35,4 4 413 4 4,3 4 3 33 68
T47 NA, Kevin +4
Rd 1 3 4 4,5 4 4|4 4 5 375 5 5|3 4 5,3 3 5 38 75
Rd 2 4 4 4,14 3 43 4 4 5|3 3 5|3 5 4 36
T47 TRACY, Ethan +4
Rd 1 4 4 3|4 4 3|5 3 5 3|5 3 5|3 4 5|5 4 4 38 73
Rd 2 5 4 5|5 4 4 413 3 3|4 4 5 34
T47 HARKINS, Brandon +4
Rd 1 4 4 3|5 4 3|4 3 5 3|4 4 5|4 4 4|3 4 4 36 71
Rd 2 6 3 3|6 3 6 4 5/2 5 4,3 4 5 38
T47 REED, Patrick +4
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 4 3|4 4 5 37/5 3 5|3 4 5|3 4 5 37 74
Rd 2
T47 CABRERABELLO, Rafa +4
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 4 3|4 4 5 3715 4 6|3 4 5|3 3 4 37 74
Rd 2
T47 AN, Byeong Hun +4
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 5 5|4 6 3 40/4 4 6|3 4 4|2 3 4 34 74
Rd 2
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
USGA. Hole by Hole

1 2 3|4 5 6|7 8 9 Out|10 11 12/13 14 15|16 17 18 In Tot
Pos Par 4 4 415 4 3|4 3 4 3|4 4 5|3 4 4|3 4 4 35 70
T56 LEVIN, Spencer +5 145
Rd 1 4 4 3|5 4 5|5 2 5 3715 4 6|2 4 5|3 3 4 36 73
Rd 2 5 4 5|6 5 2|5 3 5 40/4 4 5|3 3 4,3 3 3 32 72
T56 HAAS, Bill +5 145
Rd 1 4 5 5|5 4 3|4 4 4 38|5 4 5|4 4 5|3 4 4 38 76
Rd 2 4 4 4,4 4 3|4 3 4 344 4 4|4 4 43 3 5 35 69
T56 WOOD, Chris +5 145
Rd 1 4 4 4,5 4 3|4 4 4 364 4 6|3 4 5|3 5 5 39 75
Rd 2 4 3 5|5 4 3|4 3 4 3|3 4 6|3 4 43 4 4 35 70
T56 CABRERA, Angel +5
Rd 1 4 4 4,5 4 4|4 3 3 35|4 3 5|3 4 414 4 4 35 70
Rd 2 5 4 4|5 4 4,5 3 5 4 5|2 4 5|3 4 5 37
T56 DAY, Jason +5
Rd 1 5 4 4|5 4 3|6 4 4 39|/4 5 5|3 3 4|4 5 4 37 76
Rd 2 4 3 4,4 4 4 3 4 5|3 4 4|3 4 5 35
T56 MARSHALL, Matt +5
Rd 1 5 4 4|14 4 3|4 4 5 3714 4 7|2 4 4,3 4 3 35 72
Rd 2 5 4 4|5 5 2|4 3 5 375 4 4,4 4
T56 LUNDBERG, Mikael +5
Rd 1 4 4 3|5 4 4|4 3 6 374 4 5|3 5 44 5 4 38 75
Rd 2
T56 BALDWIN, Matthew +5
Rd 1 3 3 4/5 3 3/5 3 6 3|5 6 5|3 4 4,4 5 4 40 75
Rd 2
T56 JOHNSTON, Andrew +5
Rd 1 4 5 55 5 4|4 3 5 40|5 4 5|3 4 42 4 4 35 75
Rd 2
T56 IKEDA, Yuta +5
Rd 1 4 5 3|5 4 3|4 3 6 375 4 5|3 4 5|3 4 5 38 75
Rd 2
T56 WALKER, Jimmy +5
Rd 1 5 4 4|5 4 3|5 4 4 38 |4 4 6|3 4 4,3 4 5 37 75
Rd 2
T56 CASEY, Paul +5
Rd 1 4 6 4,5 4 3|4 4 4 38|4 4 5|3 5 5|3 3 5 37 75
Rd 2
T56 WILLETT, Danny +5
Rd 1 4 3 5,6 4 3|4 4 5 38|4 4 6|3 4 4,3 5 4 37 75
Rd 2
T56 KIRK, Chris +5
Rd 1 4 4 4,5 4 3|4 3 5 36|4 6 5|4 4 43 5 4 39 75
Rd 2
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
USGA. Hole by Hole

1 2 3|4 5 6|7 8 9 Out|10 11 12[13 14 15|16 17 18 In Tot
Pos Par 4 4 4|5 4 3|4 3 4 35/4 4 5|3 4 43 4 4 35 70
T56 FOLEY, Kevin +5
Rd 1 5 4 54 4 4|4 3 3 36|3 5 5|4 5 5,3 5 4 39 75
Rd 2
T56 PARKER, Chase +5
Rd 1 4 5 3|6 4 3|5 3 5 38|5 4 5|4 4 4|3 5 3 37 75
Rd 2
T72 WILKINSON, Tim +6 146
Rd 1 5 3 4/5 5 3|4 3 4 364 4 6|3 4 4,3 3 4 35 71
Rd 2 5 4 7|5 4 2|4 3 4 38|4 5 5|3 3 5|3 4 5 37 75
T72 SMITH, Cameron +6 146
Rd 1 3 6 4/4 4 3|5 3 4 36|5 4 4,2 4 4|3 5 4 35 71
Rd 2 5 3 4,6 5 5|4 3 4 39,4 4 5|3 4 5,3 4 4 36 75
T72 MOORE, Ryan +6 146
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 5 4|5 3 6 404 4 5|2 4 4|3 4 4 34 74
Rd 2 4 4 4|5 4 4|3 4 5 375 3 5|2 3 5|4 4 4 35 72
T72 HOFFMAN, Charley +6 146
Rd 1 4 4 5|5 4 4|4 3 4 3714 3 6|2 4 5,3 3 5 3 72
Rd 2 4 4 4|7 3 4|6 3 5 404 3 5|3 4 4,3 4 4 34 74
T72 HORSCHEL, Billy +6 146
Rd 1 4 3 5|4 4 3|4 3 4 34|5 5 4,3 4 4|4 5 4 38 72
Rd 2 5 4 6/6 4 3|5 2 4 39|4 4 5|4 3 4,2 4 5 35 74
T72 ROSE, Justin +6
Rd 1 5 4 4,4 4 4|5 3 4 3714 4 5|2 4 5|3 4 4 35 72
Rd 2 5 3 5|4 4 3|5 2 5 36,4 4 6|4 4 5|3

T72 BRADLEY, Keegan +6

Rd 1 4 4 4|5 4 3|4 3 5 36|5 4 5|3 4 43 3 4 35 71
Rd 2 6 4 5|5 4 3|4 3 6 40|4 4 5|3 4

T72 BURNS, Sam (a) +6
Rd 1 5 4 4|5 4 3|6 3 4 38|4 3 5[3 4 43 5 5 36 74
Rd 2 4 3 5|4 4 3,4 4 4 3|5 4 5|3 5

T72 GONZALES, Andres +6
Rd 1 4 7 4|4 6 3|6 3 4 4|4 3 5[3 3 4|4 4 5 35 76
Rd 2

T72 MCCARTHY, Denny +6
Rd 1 4 6 6|5 5 3|5 3 4 415 3 5|3 4 4|3 4 4 35 76
Rd 2

T72 PRICE, Aron +6
Rd 1 3 4 5|5 4 4|4 4 5 38|4 4 6|3 4 5|3 5 4 38 76
Rd 2

T72 VAN SICKLE, Mike +6
Rd 1 5 4 4|6 6 3|4 4 5 414 5 5|2 3 5[2 4 5 35 76
Rd 2
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
USGA. Hole by Hole

1 2 3|4 5 6|7 8 9 Out/10 11 12[13 14 15|16 17 18 In Tot
Pos Par 4 4 4|5 4 3|4 3 4 35|4 4 5|3 4 4|3 4 4 35 70
T72 HORSFIELD, Sam (a) +6
Rd 1 4 5 4|5 4 4|4 4 5 39|4 4 5|4 4 5|3 4 4 37 76
Rd 2
T72 RAHM, Jon (a) +6
Rd 1 4 4 7|7 3 3|4 4 3 39|4 5 5|3 4 4|4 3 5 37 76
Rd 2
T72 STREB, Robert +6
Rd 1 4 4 5|4 5 4|3 3 5 374 4 6|4 4 6|3 4 4 39 76
Rd 2
T72 WIESBERGER, Bernd +6
Rd 1 5 4 3|5 4 3|4 4 6 38|5 5 5[4 4 5[3 3 4 38 76
Rd 2
T72 MANASSERO, Matteo +6
Rd 1 5 3 6/!5 4 2|5 3 5 3|5 4 5|3 5 4|4 4 4 38 76
Rd 2
T72 HOLMES, J.B. +6
Rd 1 5 5 4|5 3 4|5 3 5 39|4 4 5[3 5 5[3 4 4 37 76
Rd 2
T72 CHAPPELL, Kevin +6
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 4 2|4 4 4 35|5 4 5|5 5 7|2 3 5 41 76
Rd 2
T72 DONALD, Luke +6
Rd 1 5 4 4|5 4 3|5 3 4 37|3 5 5|5 5 4|4 4 4 39 76
Rd 2
T72 FOWLER, Rickie +6
Rd 1 3 4 6/!5 5 3|4 4 5 39|4 5 6|3 4 4|2 4 5 37 76
Rd 2
T93 FINAU, Tony +7 147
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 5 2|4 3 4 35|4 4 5|3 5 5[3 4 4 37 72
Rd 2 4 5 5|6 4 4,5 3 4 4|5 4 5|3 3 4|3 3 5 35 75
T93 STAL, Gary +7 147
Rd 1 5 4 4|5 4 4|5 3 4 38|4 3 4|4 4 4]2 4 4 33 71
Rd 2 4 5 5|5 4 3|4 4 4 38|5 4 4|2 5 5,4 5 4 38 76
T93 TWAY, Kevin +7 147
Rd 1 4 4 3|5 4 3|5 3 5 36|5 5 7|3 4 43 3 4 38 74
Rd 2 4 5 4|5 5 2|4 4 5 38|4 4 4|2 4 5|5 3 4 35 73
T93 OGILVY, Geoff +7 147
Rd 1 6 3 3|4 5 4|4 3 5 37|4 4 6|3 4 3|3 3 4 34 71
Rd 2 7 3 4|5 4 3,4 3 5 38|4 4 6,2 4 5|3 6 4 38 76
T93 MICKELSON, Phil +7
Rd 1 5 5 4|5 4 4|4 4 5 4|5 3 5|3 4 4|3 4 3 34 74
Rd 2 4 4 4|5 4 3|5 3 5 374 4 5|4 3 5|3
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
USGA. Hole by Hole

1 2 3|4 5 6|7 8 9 Out|10 11 12[13 14 15|16 17 18 In Tot
Pos Par 4 4 4|5 4 3|4 3 4 35/4 4 5|3 4 43 4 4 35 70
T93 WISE, Aaron +7
Rd 1 5 5 4|5 4 4|4 3 5 39(4 4 5|3 4 4,3 4 4 35 74
Rd 2 4 5 44 5 5 5|2 4 4|3 4 6 38
T93 TRAHAN, D.J. +7
Rd 1 5 4 5|5 4 4,4 3 6 404 4 5|3 4 4|3 4 6 37 77
Rd 2
T93 HARDY, Nick (a) +7
Rd 1 6 5 4,6 3 3|5 4 5 4|3 4 5|2 4 5,4 4 5 36 77
Rd 2
T93 KIZZIRE, Patton +7
Rd 1 5 5 4,4 4 4,4 3 5 38|5 4 6|2 4 4|4 5 5 39 77
Rd 2
T93 MCILROY, Rory +7
Rd 1 4 5 5|4 4 3|5 3 4 3714 4 6,4 4 4|4 5 5 40 77
Rd 2
T93 ANGUIANO, Mark +7
Rd 1 6 6 3/5 3 3|4 4 5 394 4 5|4 3 5,4 4 5 38 77
Rd 2
T93 MUELLER, Kyle (a) +7
Rd 1 5 5 4,6 4 3|3 4 4 38|5 4 5|3 6 6|3 3 4 39 77
Rd 2
T105 SODERBERG, Sebastian +8 148
Rd 1 7 4 4|6 5 3|4 3 4 40|14 4 6|3 4 4|3 3 4 35 75
Rd 2 5 4 4,5 3 3|4 5 5 384 4 5|3 3 6|3 3 4 35 73
T105 DONALDSON, Jamie +8 148
Rd 1 5 4 3|5 4 3|4 4 4 36|5 3 6|4 4 5,3 4 4 38 74
Rd 2 5 4 4,6 5 3|5 3 3 38|3 3 7|3 4 5|3 4 4 36 74
T105 ELS, Ernie +8
Rd 1 4 4 3|5 4 3|3 3 5 34|6 4 7,4 3 5|3 4 5 41 75
Rd 2 7 4 4|5 5 3|4 4 3 4|14 4 4,3 3 5 34
T105 KIM, K.T. +8
Rd 1 3 5 4,5 4 4|5 4 4 38|5 3 5|3 3 5|3 4 4 35 73
Rd 2 4 4 4,6 5 2|4 7 4 5|4 4 4|2 5 4 39
T105 SUH, Justin (a) +8
Rd 1 4 4 4|5 4 4|5 4 4 38|5 4 6|3 4 3|4 4 4 37 75
Rd 2 5 4 5|5 4 4 5|2 4 6|3 5 3 36
T105 HOGE, Tom +8
Rd 1 4 6 5|6 4 4|4 4 4 4114 4 4,3 4 5|3 4 6 37 78
Rd 2
T105 PRIDE, Dicky +8
Rd 1 4 4 5|6 4 4|5 3 4 39|5 3 5|4 4 44 5 5 39 78
Rd 2
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
USGA. Hole by Hole

1 2 3|4 5 6|7 8 9 Out|10 11 12[13 14 15|16 17 18 In Tot
Pos Par 4 4 4|5 4 3|4 3 4 35/4 4 5|3 4 43 4 4 35 70
T105 SHORT JR., Wes +8
Rd 1 5 4 7|5 4 3|4 4 4 40|4 4 6|3 5 6|3 4 3 38 78
Rd 2
T105 ALLRED, Jason +8
Rd 1 4 4 416 4 3|5 3 5 38|5 4 6|5 4 5|3 4 4 40 78
Rd 2
T105 DANIELSON, Charlie (a) +8
Rd 1 3 4 4,6 4 3|6 4 5 396 4 6|3 4 4,3 4 5 39 78
Rd 2
T105 STACHLER, Ryan (a) +8
Rd 1 4 6 5|5 4 3|5 4 4 4014 4 5,3 4 6,4 4 4 38 78
Rd 2
T105 WILKES-KRIER, Patrick +8
Rd 1 4 4 3|7 5 3|4 4 6 405 5 6|3 3 4|3 4 5 38 78
Rd 2
T117 KJELDSEN, Soren +9 149
Rd 1 4 4 416 5 3|4 3 5 384 4 5|2 4 5|3 4 4 35 73
Rd 2 4 4 5|4 5 3|5 3 6 396 4 4,3 4 4,4 4 4 37 76
T117 MCGIRT, William +9 149
Rd 1 5 4 4,5 3 3|4 3 5 36 |5 4 7|4 4 4,3 4 4 39 75
Rd 2 6 4 4|5 4 4|4 4 5 40 |4 4 4|12 4 4,3 4 5 34 74
T117 STENSON, Henrik +9
Rd 1 4 4 4|13 4 4|4 2 5 344 4 6|3 4 3|3 4 4 35 69
Rd 2 5 4 4|6 5 3|4 4 4 394 6 6|4 4 5|4
T117 GOOSEN, Retief +9
Rd 1 3 5 4,5 4 3|4 3 4 3|4 4 6|4 4 5,3 3 5 38 73
Rd 2 4 4 56 4 4|4 4 4 394 5 6|3 4
T117 GLOVER, Lucas +9
Rd 1 5 5 4,5 3 3|4 3 6 38|5 4 5|2 3 5,4 4 5 37 75
Rd 2 6 4 4,6 4 3|4 3 5 39|5 4 5|2 4
T117 RABER, Tyler +9
Rd 1 5 4 4,5 5 3|5 3 4 38|4 4 5|4 4 4,3 3 4 35 73
Rd 2 4 4 56 4 4|5 3 5 40|5 4 5|3
T117 HOWE, T.J. +9
Rd 1 5 5 4/6 5 4|4 3 4 40|5 4 6|3 4 4|2 4 4 36 76
Rd 2 4 5 4|5 4 6 5|3 4 5,3 4 3 37
T117 HANSEN, Soren +9
Rd 1 4 4 414 3 3|6 3 5 36|5 4 6|3 4 6|5 5 5 43 79
Rd 2
T117 AIKEN, Thomas +9
Rd 1 4 4 5|5 3 3|5 4 4 3714 6 6|4 4 5|3 5 5 42 79
Rd 2
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
USGA. Hole by Hole

1 2 3|4 5 6|7 8 9 Out|10 1M1 1213 14 15|16 17 18 In Tot
Pos Par 4 4 4|5 4 3|4 3 4 354 4 53 4 4,3 4 4 35 70
T117 MAGGERT, Jeff +9
Rd 1 5 4 6|6 5 3/4 3 5 41,4 4 54 4 53 5 4 38 79
Rd 2
T117 SCHEMBECHLER, Richie +9
Rd 1 5 4 4/6 5 3|6 3 4 4|5 5 6|4 5 52 3 4 39 79
Rd 2
T128 BULLE, Kent +10 150
Rd 1 4 4 4,5 4 3|4 3 5 36|4 8 5|3 3 4|4 4 5 40 76
Rd 2 5 3 4|5 5 5|4 3 4 384 5 5|3 3 5|3 4 4 36 74
T128 ADAMS lll, Frank +10
Rd 1 5 4 4|5 4 3|5 4 4 384 4 6|4 4 43 5 4 38 76
Rd 2 5 3 5|4 5 4 5|3 6 4|4 4 4 39
T128 TOMS, David +10
Rd 1 5 4 4,6 3 4,5 3 6 405 6 6|2 4 43 4 6 40 80
Rd 2
T128 CHANG, Derek +10
Rd 1 5 7 414 6 4|5 4 4 434 6 6|3 3 44 3 4 37 80
Rd 2
T132 LAHIRI, Anirban +11 151
Rd 1 4 6 4,5 4 4|4 3 4 384 3 6|3 4 5|3 4 3 3 73
Rd 2 6 5 3|5 4 3/4 3 5 385 4 7|3 4 43 5 5 40 78
T132 SNEDEKER, Brandt +11 151
Rd 1 4 5 4,7 4 2|5 4 5 406 4 8|3 3 5|3 4 4 40 80
Rd 2 4 4 6|5 4 2|4 2 4 33%5|5 4 5|3 4 4|3 3 5 36 71
T132 SIMPSON, Webb +11 151
Rd 1 4 4 4,5 4 3|6 4 5 395 4 6|3 4 4|3 4 5 38 77
Rd 2 4 3 7/6 4 2|4 3 5 38|4 4 5|4 4 4|12 5 4 36 74
T132 APHIBARNRAT, Kiradech +11
Rd 1 6 5 4/5 5 3/4 3 4 395 4 52 4 6|3 5 5 39 78
Rd 2 4 4 4,5 3 4|4 5 4 5|4 4 5|3 5 3 38
T132 POPE, Andy +11
Rd 1 4 5 5/6 5 4|4 3 5 41,4 4 5|3 4 4,3 5 4 36 77
Rd 2 4 4 4/6 4 2|5 4 4 3714 5 5|4 4
T132 CRAWFORD, Christopher (a) +11
Rd 1 4 4 4,5 4 4,4 3 5 374 4 7|2 4 6|4 3 5 39 76
Rd 2 4 4 5,5 4 3|4 3 5 3715 5 6|3
T138 CHUAYPRAKONG, Thitiphun +12 152
Rd 1 4 4 4,5 4 4,4 2 6 376 4 6|2 3 6|3 3 3 36 73
Rd 2 5 4 5|5 4 3/4 4 7 4,5 5 4|3 5 43 5 4 38 79
T138 HENRY, J.J. +12 152
Rd 1 4 5 5|5 4 4|4 3 5 394 4 6|3 4 5|4 4 4 38 77
Rd 2 4 4 4,5 4 3|4 3 5 36|3 4 6|4 4 5|4 4 5 39 75
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116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®
USGA. Hole by Hole

1 2 3|4 5 6|7 8 9 Out|10 1M1 1213 14 15|16 17 18 In Tot

Pos Par 4 4 4|5 4 3|4 3 4 354 4 53 4 4,3 4 4 35 70
T138 NOREN, Alex +12 152
Rd 1 5 4 4|5 4 3,4 3 5 3714 4 5|3 4 5|3 5 4 37 74
Rd 2 6 5 4|5 5 3/4 3 4 39,5 5 5|3 5 6|3 4 3 39 78
T138 ORTIZ, Carlos +12 152
Rd 1 4 4 5,5 4 3|4 5 4 38|3 4 6|3 4 5|3 6 4 38 76
Rd 2 4 5 4,5 4 3|5 3 6 39|4 5 5|3 4 5|3 3 5 37 76
T138 MATSUYAMA, Hideki +12 152
Rd 1 4 4 4,4 6 3|4 3 5 375 4 5|4 4 5|3 3 4 37 74
Rd 2 6 4 4|5 4 4,5 3 4 395 4 5|2 4 53 5 6 39 78

T143 HURLEY llI, Billy +13 153

Rd 1 5 6 4/5 4 3|6 4 5 424 3 6|3 4 44 4 4 36 78
Rd 2 5 3 6/5 5 3|4 3 4 383 4 5|3 4 44 5 5 37 75
T143 VAN ZYL, Jaco +13 153
Rd 1 6 4 3|5 4 55 3 4 394 4 5|3 4 44 4 4 36 75
Rd 2 6 4 6|5 4 2,5 3 4 39,6 4 53 4 4,3 5 5 39 78
T143 KAUFMAN, Smylie +13 153
Rd 1 4 4 4,5 4 2|5 4 5 375 3 5|4 4 5|4 5 5 40 77
Rd 2 5 4 5/4 4 3|4 2 5 366 4 6|2 4 53 5 5 40 76

T146 TABUENA, Miguel +14 154

Rd 1 4 6 5|5 4 3|4 4 4 394 4 6|2 4 4|3 4 4 35 74
Rd 2 5 4 6/4 4 3|4 5 4 39|4 5 6|3 4 5|5 4 5 41 80
T146 MAIN, Gregor +14
Rd 1 5 5 4,5 5 3|5 5 4 4,6 4 5|4 4 5,4 5 6 43 84
Rd 2
T148 SINGH, Jeev Milkha +15 155
Rd 1 4 5 414 3 4|4 4 6 38|5 3 5|3 4 5|4 4 5 38 76
Rd 2 4 5 416 5 2|4 4 5 39|5 4 6,3 4 5]4 3 6 40 79

T148 KIEFFER, Max +15 155
Rd 1 5 4 5 4 3|4 3 5 37 4 713 4 5,4 3 5 40 77
Rd 2 5 4 6 4 3|5 4 4 39 4 63 3 6,4 4 4 39 78

T148 BARD, Derek (a) +15 155

A D
[$[&)]

Rd 1 5 4 4|5 4 3,4 4 6 395 5 5|3 4 5|4 3 4 38 77
Rd 2 5 3 5|5 4 2|3 4 6 375 6 7|2 4 45 3 5 41 78
T148 HERMAN, Jim +15 155
Rd 1 4 6 3/5 5 3|6 4 4 4|4 5 6|3 4 3|3 4 4 36 76
Rd 2 5 4 6|5 4 5|4 4 5 425 4 5|3 4 6|3 3 4 37 79
152 TANIGUCHI, Toru +16 156
Rd 1 5 5 5§/5 4 3,5 3 4 395 4 6|3 4 5|3 4 5 39 78
Rd 2 5 4 5|4 5 3|5 4 5 404 5 5|4 4 44 4 4 38 78
153 BOWDITCH, Steven +17 157
Rd 1 5 5 3|5 5 4|5 4 6 425 4 6|3 6 6|4 4 4 42 84
Rd 2 4 4 4,5 4 4|5 3 4 3714 4 6|3 4 4|3 4 4 36 73
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USGA.

A
&N

Pos Par

154 JORDAN, Austin

Rd 1 5 5
Rd 2 3 5
155 EDMONDSON, Zach
Rd 1 5 6
Rd 2 6 5

Scoring By USGA

4
6

6
4

9 Out

5 39
5 42

6 41

-12 -

[$[&)]

10 M
4

[6, B¢ N

116th U.S. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP ®

Hole by Hole

13 14 15|16 17 18 In Tot
3 4 4,3 4 4 35 70

+18
3 4 4|3 4 4 38 77

+26 166
3 6 5|4 5 4 42 89
2 3 4,2 4 5 36 77
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